Climax Springs R-IV
12/12/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
Check Number: 449

nvoj ber
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231206
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231206
20231205
20231205
20231205
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
20231205-0001
203231205-0002
20231205-0002
20231205-0002
20231205-0003
20231205-0003
20231205-0003
20231205-0003
20231205-0004

1

Chack Type;
Invoige Date
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
121052023
12/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

General Checking

Detail Check Register

Automatic Payment Check Date: 11/07/2023 Vendor: BMO

PO Number
24-1108
24-1143
24-1142
24-1108
24-1122
24-1150
24-1143
24-1142
24-1151
24-1104

241101

24-1127
24-1120
24-1121
24-1106
241107
24-1135
24-1136
24-1134

24-1115
24-1000

24-1133
24-1112
24-1112
24-1126
24-1072
24-1116
24-1102
24-1088
24-1092
24-1125
24-1125
24-1100
24-112%

Detail Description

Christmas Music

RRW Suppliss

RRW Supplles

Christmas Music

Movement 1- Digltal License

Root Ed FSA ID Senior Parent Nigh
RRW Supplies

RRW Supplies

Teacher Brain Pop, Jr. 10/2023-10/2024
PD Seminar

Trash ]

Leaf Blower

Speed Bumps

- GRIFFITH AMMO

Bus Driver Px {Copeland)

Tall lights

Red Ribbon Week

KCPA Fall Conference

BALAVISX TRAINING -

BALAVISX TRAINING

BALAVISX TRAINING

Concessions

Class of 2028 Hallowaen Fundraiser
Student Counsel Conference lunchaon
Parent Teacher Conference Staff Meal
Parent Teacher Conference Staff Meal
Area Barnwarming Food Supplies
Nurse Supplies

Nurse Supplies

SPEAR AMMO

Congcession Supplies

FACS Classroom Supplies

Escape Fusl

Cohcession Supplies

FACS Classroom Supplies

Nurse Supplies

Nurse Supplies

Escape Fuel

Rocket Math Supplies

BMO

C of Account Num

10 1111 6411 4020 1 00000
10 1111 6411 4020 4 46100
10 1111 6411 4020 4 46100
10 1151 6411 1050 1 00000
10 1151 6411 1050 1 00000
10 1151 6411 1050 4 42202
101151 6411 1050 4 46100
10 1151 6411 1050 4 46100
101251 6431 4020 4 00000
10 2214 6319 4020 3 00000
10 2542 6339 0000 1 10000
10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2546 6411 0000 2 10000

10 2546 6411 0000 2 10000
10 2552 6319 0000-1 10000

10.2552 6411 0000 1 10000
20 2122 6111 4020 3 00000
20 2213 6151 4020 4 42200
20 2213 6391 0000 4 42200
202213 8381 0000 4 42200
20 2213 6391 0000 4 42200
80 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510
80 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 533
80 1411 6411 1050 1 000CO 580
10 1111 8411 4020 1 00000
101151 6411 1050 1 0000O
10 1411 8411 1050 11 00004
10 2134 6411 1050 1 00000
10 2134 8411 4020 1 DOOOO
10 2546 6411 G000 2 10000
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510
10 1331 6411 1050 1 00000 001
10 2645 6485 0000 1 10000
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510
10 1331 6411 1050 1 00000 00
10 2134 8411 1050 1 00000
10 2134 6411 4020 1 00000
10 2545 6486 0000 1 10000
10 1259 B411 4020 4 45100

Check Total:
Detail Amount
74.56
21.31
3.84
61.01
191.51
63.24
17.44
3.14
175.00
279,00
653.52
69.00
779.94
78.42
70.00
81.20
42.64
691.89
90,84
78.81
41.37
7.70
191.97
48.32
89.72
73.41
322,24
41.44
50.64
250,13
61.77
39.25
48,01
436.86
74.85
33.37
40.78
44.50
67.75

Page: 1
User ID: AMT

6,234.88




Climax Springs R-IV

12/12/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
20231205-0004
20231205-0004
20231205-0005
20231205-0005
20231205-0005
20231205-0006
20231205-0006
20231206-0007
20231205-0007
20231205-0008
20231205-0008 -
20231205-0008
20231206-0009
20231205-0010
20231205-0010

Check Number: 453
Invoice Number
103123-0002
110123-0001

Check Number: 61544

Involcg Number
63957

Check Number: 61545
Invoice Number
1594828

Check Number. 61546

Involce Number
233784

Check Number: 61547

Invoice Number
BB23009

Check Number: 61548

Invoice Number
91923

Check Number: 61549
Invoice Number
1073

1

12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/30/2023
12/05/2023

Check Type;

Invgice Date
12/05/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/05/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/12/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/01/2023

Check Type:

Invgice Date
1211212023

Check Type:

Invgice Date
12/12/2023

General Checking
24-1119

Detail Check Register

Eécape Fuel

24-1105 Concession Supplies
24-1117 FACS Classroom Supplies
24-1128 Counselor Supplies
24-1128 Counselor Supplies
24-1130 Kindergarten Resources
24-1131 FACS Classroom Supplies
241114 BOE Meal Supplies
24-1114 Almond Milk for Students
24-1123 Nurse Supplies
24-1123 Nurse Supplies
24-1132 ELE candy for parent teacher conf
24-1132 Car seat for Skyline bus
24-1141 RRW Supplies
24-1141 RRW Supplies
Automatic Payment Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: PAYMENTSHU
PO Number Detail Description
CardReaderFee
Monthly Card Reader Fee
Check Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: ADVANTAGEG
PO Number Detail Description
Dish Washer Lease
Check Check Date: 12/12/2023  Vendor: BENTONCOU1
PO Number Detail Description
School Board Election Filing Notice
Check Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: BWGRAPHICS
PQ Number Defail Description
24-1161 FFA Shirts & Banner
Check Check Date: 12112/2023 Vendor: BYBEELARR
PO Number Detajl Description
Sports Official 2 1/2 games
Check Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: CENTRALDIS
PO Number Detail Description '
24-1075 2023-2024 Central District Activity Fee
Check Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: CLIMAXSPR3
PO Nurnber Detail Desgription
24-1184 FFA Goal Getter Jackets

10 2545 6486 0000 1 10000
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510
101331 8411 1050 1 00000 001
10 2122 6411 1050 4 00000
102122 6411 4020 1 00000
10 1251 6411 4020 4 45100
10 1331 6411 1050 1 00000 001
10 2311 6411 0000 1 10000 110
10 2562 6471 0000 1 10000
102134 6411 1050 1 00000
102134 8411 4020 1 00000
10 1111 8411 4020 1 00000
10 2559 6411 0000 3 12810
10 1111 6411 4020 4 46100
101151 6411 1050 4 46100

PAYMENTS HUB

Chart of Accol umber

60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510

Advantage Chemical Systems

Chart of Account Number
10 2562 6334 0000 1 10000

BENTON COUNTY ENTERPRISE,INC

Chart of Account Number
10 2311 6318 0000 1 10000

BW GRAPHICS

Chart of Account Number
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004

LARRY BYBEE

Chart of Account Number
10 1421 6319 1050 1 00000

Diane Collins

Chart of Account Number
10 1411 8371 1050 1 00004

The Climax Springs Boutigue

Chart of Account Number
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004

43,00
144.61
62.19
12.14
14.83
64.56
78.08
27.96
39.64
65.03
79.47
16.98
80.98
3.20
2.62

Check Total:

Defail Amount
39.95
39,95

Check Total:

Detail Amount
75.00

Check Total:

Detaijl Amount
127.50

Check Total:

Detail Amount
1,584.97

Check Total:

Detajl Amount
195.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
260.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
338.32

Page: 2
User |D; AMT

79.90

75.00

127.50

1,584.97

185.00

260.00

338.32




Climax Springs R-v
12M2/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
Check Number: 61550

Invoice Number
27483530

Chack Number: 61551

Invoice Number
LOR1650

Check Number: 61552

Invoice Number
32778

Check Number; 61553
Invoice Number
2312-435317
2312-435317

Check Number: 61554

Invoice Number
107795
108626

Check Number: 61555

Invoice Nurnber,
1274

Check Number: 61566

Invoice Number
10495
10496

Check Number. 81557

Invoice Number
18689

Check Number: 61558

Invoice Number
12823

Check Number: 61559

Invoice Number
3157624

Check Numbher; 61560
Invoice Number

1

Check Type:

Invoice Daie
1116/2023

Check Type:

Involce Date
12/12/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/21/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Check Type:

nvoice Date
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

Check Type:
£0O Number

Invoijce Date
12/01/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Inhvoice Date
1172172023

Check Type;

Invoice Date
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Datg
11/16/2023

Check Type:

Involce Date

General Checking

Check
PO Number

Chack
PO Number

Check

PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PG Number,

Check

Check
PO er

Check
PO Number

Chack
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Numbsr

Detail Check Register

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor;

Detail Dascription

Frescas

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Desgription
Well Project Payment

Check Date; 12/12/2023  Vendor:

Detail Description
ANNUAL LIFT INSPECTION

Check Date: 12M12/2023 Vendor:

Detai! Descriptiol
Maintenance Supplies

Bus Barn Supplies

Check Date: 12/12/2023  Vendor:

etall Descriptio
5 gallon water
5 gallon waters

Check Date; 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detajl Description
EEV head labor

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor;

Detail Description
Keypad Reader Replacement
New port switch

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description
OCTOBER LEGAL FEES

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detaijl Description

Superintendent Search Services

Check Date; 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Desqription
Food

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description

COCACOLA

COCHRAN

COUNTRYHOM

CRAINSHAWS

CULLIGANWA,

DAIKINTMIL

EAGLESECUR

EDCOUNSELL

EGLASSOCIA

GOIL.DSTARFO

HILLYARDSP

COCA-COILA

art of Account Number
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 510

COCHRAN

Chart of Account Number
40 4051 6521 0000 1 10000

COUNTRY HOME ELEVATOR/STAIR
LIFTS

Chart of Acgount Number
10 2542 6339 0000 1 10000

CRAINSHAW SUPPLY
Chart of: unt Numbe

10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000
102552 6411 0000 1 10000

CULLIGAN WATER CONDITION

Chart of Account Number
102542 6411 0000 1 40000
10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000

Daikin-TMI, LLC
Chart of Acco umber
10 2542 6339 0000 1 10000

EAGLE SECURITY & ELECTRONICS

Chart of Account Number
10 2546 6411 Q000 2 10000
10 2546 6411 0000 2 10000

EDCOUNSEL, LLC

Chart of Account Number
10 2311 6317 0000 1 10000

EGL ASSOCIATION

Chart of Account Number
102311 6319 0600 1 10000

GOLD STAR FOCDS

Ghart of Account Number
10 2562 6471 0000 1 10000

HILLYARD/SPRINGFIELD
Chart of Account Number

Check Total:

Detail Amount
232.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
7,655.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
885.65

Check Total:
Detail Amount
794.73

26.94

Check Total:

Detail Amoun
53.50
29.50

Check Total:

Detail Amount
720.00

Check Total;

Detail Amount
367.87
680.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
582,00

Check Total:
Detail Amount
3,500.00
Chack Total:

Detail Amount
82.00

Check Total:
Datail Amount

Page: 3
User ID; AMT

232.00

7,655.00

885.65

821.67

83.00

720.00

1,047.87

588.00

3,500.00

82.00

1,131.23




Climax Springs R-IV
12M2/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
061517
605311904
605320064

Check Number: 61561
Invoice Number

3485915

Check Number: 61562
lovoice Number
12623

Check Numbker: 61563
Invoice Number
230854
230864

Check Number; 6_1 564
Invoice Number
BB23010

Check Number: 61565
Invoice Number
500615
500815
500815
500816
506124
506124
506124
506126
514577
514578
514578
514578

Check Number: 61566
Invoice Number
112223
23093

Check Number: 61567
lnvoice Number
120123

General Checking

12/05/2023
11/17/2023
12/01/2023

Check Type: Check
Invoice Date PO Number
12/12/2023 24-1152

Check Type: Check

Invoice Date PO Number
12/07/2023

Check Type: Check
Invoice Date PC Number
12i07/2023
12/07/2023

Check Type: Check
Invoice Date PO Number
12/01/2023

Check Type: Check
Invoice Date PG Number
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023

Check Type: Check

Invoice Date PQ Number
11/21/2023

12/01/2023

Check Type: Check
Invoice Date PG Number
12/05/2023

Detail Check Register

Remaining amount of hew dividers
TOCLFLEX ALUM RAIL
HDW Latch

Check Date: 12M12/2023 Vendor: IXLLEARNIN

Detail Description
1 yrmath, ela 30 students sped

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: JOSTENS

Detail Description
T Flair cap&gown

Check Date; 12/12/2023 Vendor, K12ITC
Detaj| Description
Albert Managed Services
Albert Managed Services

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: KNOXSTEVEN

Detail Description
Sports Cfficial 2 1/2 games

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor. KOHLWHOLES
Detail Description
NonFood
Food
FFV
FFV
non food
Feod
ffv
FFV
FFV
Non Food
Food
FFV

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: LAKEMEDIAO

Detail Description
BOE CANDIDATE NOTICE
Board Filing Notice

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: MCGREMIST

Detail Descriptio
November Student Travel Reimbursement

10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000

IXL LEARNING
Chart of Account N

10 1221 6391 10580 3 12210 01

JOSTEN'S
Chart of Account Number
10 2491 8411 1050 1 00000

K12ITC

Chart of Account Number
10 2225 8337 1050 1 00000
10 2225 6337 4020 1 00000

Knox Steven

GChart of Account Number
10 1421 6319 1050 1 00000

KOHL WHOLESALE INC

Chart of ber

10 2562 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 4 44900
10 2562 6471 0000 4 44900
10 2562 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 4 44900
10 2562 6471 0000 4 44900
10 2562 8471 0000 4 44900
10 2562 6411 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 1 10000
10 2562 6471 0000 4 44900

LAKE MEDIA CNE

Chart of Account Number
10 2311 6318 0000 1 10000
102311 6318 0000 1 10000

Misty McGregory
Chart of Account Number
10 2558 6349 0000 1 00000

999.00
59.43
72.80

Check Total:
Detail oun
£39.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
48.70

Check Total:
Detal ount
1,876.74
2,293.79

Check Total;

Detail Amount
215.00

Check Total:
Detajl Amount
38.91
1,425.84
33.95
63.90
49.34
1,731.24
16.90
174.26
54.74
190.81
1,437.03
10.95

Check Total:
Detail Amount
382.70
196.35

Check Total:

Detail Amount
188.64

Page: 4
User ID: AMT

530.00

46,70

4,170.53

215.00

5,230.87

589.05

188.64




Climax Springs R-IV
12M12/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
Check Number: 61568

Invoice Number
112023

Check Number: 61588

lnvoice Number
17664

Check Number: 61570
Invoice Number
12123
12123
12123
12123
12123
12123
12123
12123
12123

Chack Number: 61571

Invoice Number
1857947
1857947

Check Number: 61572

Invoice Number
5048a

Check Numbker: 61573

Invpice Number
123462

Check Number: 61574

Invoice Number
BB23011

Check Number: 61575

Invoice Number
308104441382

308104441382

Check Number: 61576
Invoice Number

Check Type:

Invalce Date
11/21/2023

‘Check Type:

Invoice Date
111712023

Check Type;

Inyvoice Date
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12101/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/2472023

Chack Type:

Invoice Date
12/01/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/12/2023

12/12{2023

Check Type:
Invoice Date

General Checking

Check
BOC Number

Check -
PO Number

Check
PO Numper

Check

PC Number
24-1166
24-1166

Check
PO Number

Check

PO Number

Check
PC Number

Check

EO Number
24-1144
24-1144

Check
PO Number

Detail Check Register

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: MODIVOFFIR
Detail Deggription
LIFT OPERATING CERTIFICATE

Check Date: 12/12/2023  Vendor; MSBA

Detajl Description
PRESCRIPTION RECORD REVIEW

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: MUSIC
Detail Desgcription
General Liability
BOE Liability
Treasurer Ins
Prof Clerical Workamp
HS Admin WC
EL Admin WC
Prop & Equip
PT WorkComp
Bus Prop

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: NATIONALFF

Detail Desgriptio
FFA Jacket
‘FFA Tie

Check Date:. 12/12/2023 Vendor: OSBAEMPLOY

Detail Dasgription
Annual Membership

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: OZARKSBASK

Detajl Description
BASKETBALL ASSIGNMENT FEES

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: RICEBRIA
Detai! Description
Sports Official 2 1/2 games

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: SCHOOLSPEC

Detall Descripticn
Art Supplies
Art Supplies

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: SMITHCOTTO
Detail Description

MO DIV. OF FIRE SAFETY

Chart of Account Number
10 2542 6411 0000 1 10000

MSBA .
Chanrt of Account Number
102122 6391 4020 1 10000

MUSIC

Chart of Account Number
16 2311 6352 0000 1 10000
16 2311 6352 0000 1 10000
10 2311 6353 0000 1 10000
10 2321 6261 0000 1 10000
10 2411 6261 1050 1 10000
10 2411 8269 4020 1 10000
10 2542 6351 0000 1 10000
10 2552 6251 0000 1 10000
10 2552 6351 0000 1 10000

Mational FFA Organization
Chart ceount Number

60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 0C4
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004

OSBA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS TRUST
Chart o ount Numib:
10 2311 6371 0000 1 100C0

OZARKS BASKETBALL OFFICIALS
ASSOC, )

Chart of Account Number
10 1421 8371 1050 1 00000

BRIAN RICE

Chart of Account Nur_nber
10 1421 6319 1080 1 00000

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

Chart of Account Number
101111 6411 4020 1 00000

101151 6411 1050 1 00000

SMITH-COTTON CROSS COUNTRY
Chart of Account Number

Check Total;

Detail Amount
25.00

Check Total:
Detajl Amou
19.00

Check Total:
Detail Amount
10,502.00
1,687.00
100.00
9,030.00
2,563.65
3,133.35
15,895,00
8,226.00
4,615.00

Cheack Total:

Detail Amoupt
85.00
27.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
300.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
300.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
215.00

Chack Total:
Detail Amount
96.41

78.89

Check Total:
Detajl Amount

Page: 5
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25.00

19.00

56,053.00

112.00

300.00

300.00

215.00

175.30

15.00




Climax Springs R-IV
12112/2023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
ATH24-001

Check Number: 61577
nvoice Number
21228

Check Number; 61578
lnvoice Number
103023
11423

Cheack Number: 61579
Invoice Number
239468
239468

Check Number: 61580
lavoi er
116940
117356
117356

Check Number; 61581

Invoice Number
2833

Check Number: 81582
| i er
BB23012

Check Number: 61583
Invoice Number
63023

Check Number: 61584
Invaice Number
81744

Check Number: 61585

Invoice Number
BB23013

Check Number: 61586
Invoice Number
BB23014

1

12/12/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/01/2023

Check Type:
Invice Date
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

Check Type:
Invoice Date
12/12/2023
1211212023

Check Type:
[nvoice Date
1207/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/16/2023

Check Type:
Invoice Date
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invajce Date
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/16/2023

Check Type:
Invoice Date
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/07/2023

General Checking

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Chack

PO Number
24-0987

240987

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Check
PO Number

Detail Check Register

Cross Country Entry Fee

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vandor:

Detail Description

Electric

Check Date; 12/12/2023  Vendor:

Detail Deseription
Interior Pest Control
Exterior Pest Control

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description

SWE

TIMEPESTCO

TODAYSCLAS

12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 80" with 8 st
12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 80" with 8 st

Check Date: 12/12/2023  Vendor:

Detail Description
Bus Driver Tésting
Student Testing
Student Testing

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

ngail'Dascrip_L'gn
Water Sampling/Testing

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description
Sports Official 2 1/2 games

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description
May Tax Deposit Penalty

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detajl Description

October Accounting Fees

Check Date: 12/12/2023  Vendor:

Detail Description
Sports Official 2 1/2 games

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor:

Detail Description
Sports Official 1 1/2 games

TOMO

TOTALWATER

ULLUMCHUC

UNITEDSTAT

WESTBPC

WILLIMATT

WITTLD

401421 6398 1050 1 00000

SWE

of Account Numbe
10 2542 6481 0000 1 10000

TIME PEST CONTROCL, INC,
Cha unt Number

10 2542 6332 0000 1 10000
10 2542 6339 0000 1 10000

Today's Classroom LLC
Chart of Account Number,
40 1111 6541 4020 1 00000
40 1151 8541 1050 1 00000

TOMO

Charto unt Number
10 2552 6319 0000 1 10000
10 2139 6319 1050 1 00000
10 2139 6319 4020 1 ¢0000

TOTAL WATER LABORATORIES, LLC

art of Account N
10 2542 68339 0000 1 10000

CHUCK ULLUM

Chart of Account Number
10 1421 6319 1050 1 00000

UNITED STATES TREASURY

art of Account Ny
10 2311 6319 0000 1 10000

P.C. WESTBROOK & CO

Chart of Account Number
10 2311 6319 0000 1 10000

Matt Wiilliams

Chart of Account Number
10 1421 6319 1050 1 00000

LD Witt

Chart of Account Number
10 1421 6319 1050 1 0GODO

15.00

Check Total:

Detail Amo
2,568.29

Check Total;
Detajl Amount
185.00
200.00

Check Total:
Detail Amount
11,450.42
9,368.52

Check Total;
Detail Amount
136.00

147.15

179.85

Check Total:

Detail Amount
213.84

Check Total:

Detail Amount
200.00

Check Tofat:

Detail Amo|
582.64

Cheack Total:

Detail Amount
5737.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
220.00

Check Total:

Detail Amount
240.00

Page: 6
User ID: AMT

2,668.29

385.00

20,818.94

463.00

213.84

200.00

582.64

5,737.08

220.00

240.00




Climax Springs R-IV
120122023 11:23 AM

Checking Account:
Check Number: 61587
Invoice Number
20300 '
26893
26894
26920
26921
26942

Check Number: 1258

Invoice Number
103023

Check Number; 1259
Invoi ar
120523

Check Number; 1260

Invoice Number
111623

Check Number: 1261

Invoice Number
12.1.23

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
11/16/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/05/2023

Check Type:

Invoice Date
12/01/2023

Check Type:

invoice Date
12/01/2023

*Denctes Expensed Invoice ltem

General Checking

Check
PO Number

Direct Deposit
PO Number

Direct Deposit
PO Number

Direct Deposit
PO Number

Direct Deposit
PQ Number

Detall Check Register

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: ZOLLICKERI

Detail Descripfion
Propane

Unleaded 170@2.72
Diesel 434@ 3.92
Unleaded 135@2.603
Diesel 170.1@3.552
Unleaded 95@ 2.47

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: FIELDJONI

Detail Description
Class E License reimbursement

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: HADFIEL.D4

Detail Description

MNovember Mileage Reimbursement

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: NOELLLIND

Detail Description
Title 1 Family Night Supplies

Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: WILLITANY

Detail Description
November PAT Mileage 272

Checking Account ID:

ZOLLICKER INC.

Chart of Account Nurmber

10 2542 6483 0000 1 10000

10 2552 6486 0000 1 10000 010
10 2552 6486 0000 1 10000 010
10 2552 6486 0000 1 10000 010
10 2552 6486 0000 1 10000 010
10 2552 6485 0000 1 10000 010

JONI FIELDS

Chart of Account Number
10 2552 6349 0000 1 10000

Timothy Hadfield

Chart of Account Number
102311 6343 0000 1 10000

LINDSAY NOELL

Charf of Account Number
103912 6411 4020 4 45400

TANYA WILLIS

Chart of Account Number
10 3511 6343 4020 1 00018

Check Total:
Defajl Amount
2,400.00
504.05
1,807.61
384.40
645.88
267.93

Check Total:

Detail Amount
73.44

Check Total:
Detall Amount
210.84

Check Total:

Detail Amount
139.70

Check Total:

Detail Amount
178.16

Total without Voids:

Page: 7
User ID; AMT

6,909.06

73.44

210.84

138.70

178.16

T 131,867.98




Advantage Chemical Systems
6577 El Terra Rd.

Invoice

Osage Beach, MO 65065 Date Invoice #
573-348-2085 11/30/2023 63957
Fax (573)302-0727
Bill To Ship To
Climax Springs R-IV Climax Springs R-1V
571 Climax Avenue 571 Climax Avenue
Climax Springs, MO 65324 Climax Springs, MO 65324
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.OB. Project
Net 30 GH | 11/30/2023
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
1(Lease Lease on Dish Machine 75.00 75.00
Total $75.00




BCE—

BENTON COUNTY ENTERPRISE

PO Box 128

Warsaw, Missouri 65355

Bill To

Climax Springs R-1V
119 Nort Drive
Climax Springs, MO 65324

Invoice

Date Invoice #
11/23/2023 1594828
'[ JAMESMAHLON@HOTMAlL.COM (

bentoncountyenterprise.com

]
‘ 6604386312 J

P.0. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project N
Net 30 11/23/2023
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
31109 Legal Advertising School Board Election 42.50 127.50
Runs 3 Times
11/23, 11/30, 12/7
‘ Total $127.50
P 4




Vendor ID: BWGRAPHICS

To: BW GRAPHICS
101 WESTVIEW
VERSAILLES MO 65084-0000

Climax Springs R-1V
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324

PO Number: 24-1161

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

PO Date: 11/08/2023 Expected Date: 11/09/2023 Requested By: Bridget Arnett
Quantity  ltem Number Description Unit Price Total Price
1.00 FFA 1,584.97
Shirts & Banner
Total Amount: 1,584.97

Account Number
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004

Subject to these Conditions:

1. Submit invoice for each shipment in
duplicate. Attach bill of lading.

2. All goods must be furnished as specified and
are subject to our approval on arrival,

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & invoices.

4. All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.

Amount
1,684.97

Account Number Amount

Lz

Authorized Offiefal

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER.
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.



B-W Graphics, Inc. Invoice #: 233784

101 Westview Drive
Versailles, MO 65084 Order Created; 09/28/2023
Ph: (573) 378-6363

FAX: (673) 378-5337 Invoice Date: 11/08/2023
. Email: customerservice@bwgraphics.com Invoice Due Date: 12/08/2023
Web: http://www . bwgraphics.com
PRINTING & PROMOTIOHS
Page 1 of 2
.. SaleDate:  11/08/2023 L ' ' o - Account No.: 2877 .
Phone:
Bllled To: CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOCL DIST.
Address: 119 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

Description:  Gildan® - DryBlend® 50 Cotton/50 Poly T-Shirts & Long Sleeves- 3 Color Front-1 Colol

- R o Quantity s UnitPrice . - Subtotal
q |Product: Toxtiles 103.00 $11.7422 $1,209.45
Description:  Textiles
1.) 10- Gildan - DryBlend® Youth T-Shirt 80008 $: 8.88 Ea. .......... Total §: 88.83
*A.)10Navy; 6 YS @ $:8.88 Ea., 2 YM @ $:8.88 Ea., 2 YL @ $:8.88 Ea,,
2.} 51- Gildan® - DryBlend® 50 Cotton/50 Poly T-Shirt 8000 §: 10.05 Ea. .......... Total $: 512,49

*A. )51 Navy; 4 S @ $:9.02Ea., 13M @ $:9.02 Ea, 11 L @ $:9.02 Ea., 12 XL @ $:9.02 Ea., 7 XXL @ $:12.53 Ea., 3 3XL @ $:16.02
Ea., 14XL @ $:16.02 Ea.,,

3.} 2- Gildan® - DryBlend® 50 Cotton/50 Poly T-Shirt 8000 $: 16.02 Ea. .......... Total §; 32.05
* A} 2 Navy; 2 bXL @ $:16.02 Ea.,
4. ) 2- Gildan - Heavy Cotton™ Youth Long Sleeve T-Shirt 5400B $: 13.95 Ea, .......... Total $: 27.90
*A)2Navy; 2 YL @ $:13.95 Ea,,
5. ) 38- Gildan - DryBlend® 50/5C Long Sleeve T-Shirt 8400 $: 14.43 Ea. .......... Total $: 548.18
*A )38 Navy OM @ $:13.76 Ea, 10L @ $:13.76 Ea, 13 XL @ $:13.76 Ea, 5 XXL @ §:17.41 Ea., 13XL @ $:20.84 Ea,,
2 Product: Textiles 28.00 $9.3936 $263.02
Description: Textiles
1.) 10- Gildan® - DryBlend® 50 Cotton/50 Poly T-Shirt 8000 $: 9.72 Ea. ... Total §: 97.20
* A, ) 10 Heather Sport Royal ; 3M @ $:9.02Ea, 2L @ $:9.02Ea,, 3 XL @ $:0.02 Ea,, 2 XXL @ $:12.53 Ea.,
2. ) 18- Gildan® - DryBlend® 50 Cotton/50 Paly T-Shirt 8000 $: 9.21 Ea. .......... Total $: 165.82
* A, ) 18 Carolina Blue ; 4 S @ $:9.02Ea., 7M@ 5:9.02 Fa, 3L @ $:9.02 Ea, 3 XL @ $:9.02 Ea., 1 XXL @ $:12.53 Ea.,
3 Product: Design- New 1.00 $112.50 $112.50

Description:  Dasign- New
* 1 Files
* 1.5 hr Creative Design Time Per File.
* Files: \BWSERVER\a s NC\Climax Springs Schools\Climax Springs FFA Shirts 2023.cdr Received via; Email
¢ Return Artwork via Email

Print Date: 11/8/2023 If not prohibited by law, reasonable attorney's fees and expenses of collection will be added to accounts in default.
Subject to 1.5% Interest After 30 Days Your One Stop Print Shop!



B-W Graphics, Inc. Invoice #:; 233784

101 Westview Drive

Versallles, MO 65084 Order Created:; 00/28/2023
Ph: (573) 378-6363 , '

FAX: (573) 378-5337 Invoice Date: 11/08/2023
Email: customerservice@bwgraphics.com Invoice Due Date: 12/08/2023

Web: http:/fiwww.bwgraphics.com

PRINTING & PROMOTIONS

Page 2 0i 2
Order Subtotal: $1,584.97
Discount: $0.00
~ Total Taxes: - $0.00
P_ayméht Tenhs;_ _Ng_e't_S_Q; Baléncg due in 30 days. To'fal: $_1'5_84'97 ‘
Thank you for choosing B-W Graphics! Order Balance: $1,584.97
Invoice #: 233784 | Balance Due:  $1,584.97 Payment Information
Customer Information [Jcheck [ cash [ visa [JDiscover [ MasterCard
Jeni Fields No.:
Cardholder's N :
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST. o o e
112 NORT DRIVE ' VCode:
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324 Expiration Date: _ VCode: .
Ph: {673) 721-4933 Signature:
| agree to pay the above total amount according to the card issuer agreement.

Print Date: 11/8/2023 If not prohibited by law, reasonable attorney's fees and expenses of collection will be added to accounts in default,
Subject to 1.5% Interest After 30 Days Your One Stop Print Shop!



R ' Sebs

SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

NAME: La fry

e
SSN: (? AL

HAVE BEEN PAID’ BY US IN THE PAST)

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS TO GO:- fpo @@

x_ 745
desfgczc«u/ i £53 55

(ONLY LAST 4 IF You

PHONE# _ (L40- A3~ Hag)

DATE: 7~ 2O 23
VISITING TEAM:_ | Jh o} |5, \
# OF GAMES: 2) /,Z

A
CHARGE PER GAME: /L[ =+ 25 = /9

MILEAGE: T

TOTAL DUE: 7 / ?5
SIGNATURE: ng /A )

p——

AD APPROVAL FOR PAY:




Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave
Vendor ID: CENTRALDIS Climax Springs MQ 65324 PO Number: 24-1075

To: CENTRAL DISTRICT AG TEACHERS ASSOC. Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:
205 S. RIDGEVIEW DRIVE
WARRENSBURG MO 64093

PO Date: 09/19/2023 Expected Date: 09/19/2023 Requested By: Bridget Arnett
Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price
1.00 2023-2024 Central District Activity Fee 260.00
Total Amount: ___250_5
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
10 1411 6371 1050 1 00004 260.00
Subject to these Conditions:
1. Submit invoice for each shipment in 2 / ////
duplicate, Attach bill of lading. By /
2 All goods must be furnished as specified and Authorlzg(ofﬁfg///
are subject to our approval on arrival.
3. Purchase order number must appear on all ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER,.
packages & invoices. GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.

4. All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.



it In T

INVOICE —%?L\\C‘C e o
o° T’lq |22

2023 — 2024 Central District Activity Fee

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Central District Agriculture Teachers Association
c/o Diane Collins

205 S. Ridgeview Drive
Warrensburg, MO 64093 €< Please check address!

foENSURETIMQ.YPROCESSINGOF?H!SPAYMENf — Please make sure that the checks are

sent to the proper location

Check the Appropriate box:

D Single Teacher Program (Less than 1.5 FTE) $ 260

D Multi Teacher Program (1.5 FTE or Greater) $370

DUE: Activity Fee Payment must be received by March15,2024 for students to be

eligible to participate in District CDE & LDE events.

MAIL CHECK TO:

Central District Agriculture Teachers Association
c/o Diane Collins

205 S. Ridgeview Drive
Warrensburg, MO 64093 € Please check ADDRESS!!

Questions Please Contact: Central District Agriculture Teachers Association Officers:

Jon Kirchhoff, Sherwood - President

John Muri, Jamestown- Vice President

Kristen Fenner, Sweet Springs- Secretary

Ethan Romi, Adrian - Treasurer

Diane Collins, Warrensburg - Executive Treasurer

Diane Collins — School 660-747-2262 ext 8152 — Cell 660-864-1278 — email: deollins@warrensburgré.org




Vendor ID: CLIMAXSPR3

To: THE CLIMAX SPRINGS BOUTIQUE
105 COULTER DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

PO Date: 11/29/2023 Expected Date: 11/29/2023

Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324 PO Number: 24-1184

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

Requested By:  Bridget Arnett

Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price
1.00 FFA Goal Getter Jackets 338.32
Total Amount: __Taa_f
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004 338.32
Subject to these Conditions;
1. Submitinvoice for each shipment in : Z R
duplicate. Attach bill of lading. By 7///,////
[~ [~
2, All goods must be furnished as specified and Authorized 6fficia] /

are subject to our approval on arrival.

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & invoices.

4, All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER.
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE,

Qi

W



. W
@ m ﬂ 5 ! Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

Fwd: New payment request from The Climax Springs Boutique - invoice 1073
1 massage

Joni Fields <jfields@cspringsrd.org> Wed, Nov 29, 2023 at 7:55 AM
To: Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

Here is the invoice for the PO | request for the items | am getting from Carly!

---------- Forwarded message ---~m-—-

From: The Climax Springs Boutique <quickbooks@notification.intuit.com>
Date: Wed, Nov 29, 2023 at 7:48 AM

Subject: New payment request from The Climax Springs Boutique - invoice 1073
To: <jfields@cspringsr4,org>

Your invoice is ready!
Total $338.32

BALANCE DUE

$338.32

Dear Joni Fields,
| appreciate your business. Please find your invoice details here,
All invoices shall be paid in full before production of Custom ltems.

Feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Have a great day!



G Al ai E Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsrd.org>

PO Needed-FFA Goal Getter Jackets

1 message

Joni Fields <jfields@cspringsr4.org> Fri, Nov 17, 2023 at 3:07 PM
To: Joshua Griffith <jgriffith@cspringsrd.org>, Bridget Amett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

Finally got the Goal Getter Incentive jackets picked out for the kids.

There will be 8 of them at $22 each, plus the creative cost by Carly. She will send me an invoice and | will submit it to
Bridget for payment,

Joni Fields

Climax Springs Agriculture Instructor/FFA Advisor
Climax Springs CTA Vice President

Area VIl FFA Association Advisor



Ozarks Coca-Cola

PO Box 11250
Springfield, MO 65808

orders@cocacolaozarks.com
417-865-9900

=S Eriaiiag 1/16/2023
‘ (G Printed | 11/
/- - :

(TR M% Page 1/1

DR PEPPER BOTTLING COMPANY Invoice 27483530

http://www.cocacolaozarks.com/

CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 652349999

Customer ' Account # 2020592 @ =) @
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL #2 Register on our NEW Customer Portal by I"'

L] F

CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL scanning QR Code v _'f:_' ,";'_1!

JR CLASS PROM ACCT 119 NORT DRIVE or by visiting www.cocacolaozarks.com - @ cagy; 'u

and clicking on Customer Portal,

Invoice # |
27483530

11/16/2023

Net 30 (FTNI)

o iy |
o 78 'l,,.-F'. ;
1)

Sales Rep

Justin Rovenstine

i Qty_ [ Item Item Description > ; Price
160ZALCNN1X24 MM AGUAS
2 411435 025000131387 FRESCAS MANGO 48.00 0.00 0.00 96.00
160ZALCNN1X24 MM AGUAS
2 411040 025000131363 FRESCAS STRWBR 48.00 0.00 0.00 96.00
2 410257 049000029635 16.90ZPLBTN6X4 FRESCA HICN 20.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
6 Total Cases 6 Total Returned0 $232.00
_Description Al [ sales Tax $0.00
ot Chatres s s $232.00
Less Total Credits $0.00
_Total Payments $0.00
Net Amount Due l $232.00
This is an invoice for a delivered order.
Amount Paid:
[ 1Cashi [ | Check # L] EFT




OCH ﬂ ﬂ N 905 Executive Drive Remit payment to:

Osage Beach, MO 65065 530A East Independence Dr.
Phone: 573-525-0299 Union, MO 63084
Climax Springs R-IV School District Invoice number LOR1650
Tim Hadfield Date 12/12/2023
571 Climax Avenue
Climax Springs, MO 65234 Project LOR23-319 NEW DEEP WELL - CLIMAX

SPRINGS SCHOOLS

Amount
New Deep Well - Climax Springs Schools

Contract Amount 15,310.00

Percent Complete 70.00
Prior Billed 3,062.00
Current Billed 7,655.00
—EE T
Total 7,655.00
——en R
Invoice total 7,655.00
Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invoice Date Outstanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
LOR1650 12/12/2023 7,655.00 7,655.00
Total 7,655.00 7,655.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

\2‘;
Interest of 1.5% per month will be charged to all accounts past due. Please Reference Invoice Number on Check. W

NOTICE TO OWNER:

FAILURE OF THIS CONTRACTOR TO PAY THOSE PERSONS SUPPLYING MATERIAL OR SERVICES TO COMPLETE THIS
CONTRACT CAN RESULT IN THE FILING OF A MECHANIC'S LIEN ON THE PROPERTY WHICH IS THE SUBJECT OF THIS
CONTRACT PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 429, RSMo. TO AVOID THIS RESULT. YOU MA Y ASK THIS CONTRACTOR FOR "LIEN
WAIVERS" FROM ALL PERSONS SUPPLYING MATERIAL OR SERVICES FOR THE WORK DESCRIBED IN THIS CONTRACT.
FAILURE TO SECURE LIEN WAIVERS MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING FOR LABOR AND MA TERIAL TWICE.

NOTICE: THERE WILL BE A THREE PERCENT (3%) CONVENIENCE FEE ADDED TO ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT CARD

Climax Springs R-IV School District Inveice number LOR1650 Invoice date 12/12/2023
Page 1



== Elevator & Stajr Lift Invoice
1549 E 559th Road Date invoice #
Brighton, MO 65617 11/17/2023 32778
Bill To Ship To
CIimuxl Springs R-IV School Climox Springs School
571 Climax Ave 119 Nort Dr
limax Springs, MO 65324 e oML
Climax Springs, 32 Climax Sprgs, MO 653242535
P.C. No, Terms
Due on receipt
Quantity - Description Rate Amount
Annual Inspection 885.65 885,65
Sales Tax - 5.625% 0.00
Total $885.65
Phone # 417-376-4009




})oit

(2]

Crainshaw Supply
Crainshaw Supply, Inc.
P.O. Box 147
Climax Springs MO 65324
573-347-2712
Fax: 573-347-2926

STATEMENT

LA

2312-435317 Pg1 Of 1

Date 11/30/23

CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL
119 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

Pay By 12/10/23

Acct: 214700

]

821.67

Flease return top bortion with your payment.
Date Job# Transaction Document # Reference Amount
Beginning Ralance 351.53
11/01/23 0 Invoice 2311-631958 MAINTENTCE 388.22
11/08/23 0 Invoice 2311-632821 MAINTENANCE 114.07
11/09/23 0  Invoice 2311-633011 19.99
11/21/23 0 Invoice 2311-634224 MAINT 263.27
11/28/23 0 Invoice 2311-634715 MAINTANACE 9.18
11/28/23 0  Invoice 2311-634730 BUS BARN 26.94
11/13/23 Payment 2311-633401 Check#: 061510 -351.53
Ending Balance 821.67
Current 821.67 | Account: 214700
CLIMAX SPRINGS
Past Due SCHOOL
30-Day 0.00 119 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO
60 Day 0.00 65304
90 Day 0.00
>90 0.00
Finance Chrg 0.00
'Ealance 821.67




M

2311-631958 PAGE 1 OF 1
SOIDT0 SR B R
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL CLIMAX SFRINGS SCHOOL { H
172 NORT DRIV 119 NORT DRI :  solbon 117112023 11:19:24 Ame
CLiMAX SFmNGs MO 85324 ICLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 . cUSTPiCKUP
5733472351 ?-Tﬁ,.w——md—_z
|CUSTOMER PO MAINTENTCE
| sTaTion =3
[ CASFiER
| sALESPERSON
! ORDER ENTRY
ety - (UM T Hem Dwsesiplion o [T fprice i Amouni
1/EA | 505466 172" EMT CONDUIT BENDER Y[ 32900 eA EXcy
18X |s17410 100 PK 1/2* EMT STRAP ¥| 194000 ex 19,49
500 /FT 501980 500" 12501 BLK THHN WIRE ¥ 0100 FT 9000
so0lFT  fsarezz 500 12S0L WHT THHN WIRE ¥ 018000 FT 20,00
500({FT  |so1s89 500° 1250L GRH THHN WIRE ¥ 01800 FT s000
1{Ea  |aza388 I4X4B GALV RDI-CT PIPE ¥|  279%0d EA 2788 ‘
186 | ssar07 2210 AWG WING GOMNECTOR ¥ 28900 66 489
1186 554715 25 PK 2246 AWG CONNECTOR ¥ 572000 BG 578
2|EA |422723 12" GALY CAP ¥ 37900| EA 758
1{EA 424288 1/2X36 GALY RDI-CT PIPE v|  194s00 EA 19.40
i
| i
Payment Method(s)
Charge ta Acet 388.22

All claims and 1atums must be accompanied by ihis invoice

" /
Signatur=

Crainshaw Supply
Crainshaw Supply, Inc.
P.0. Box 147
Climax Springs MO 65324
573-347-2712
Fux: 573-347-2026

W T llﬂlllll

INVOICE
633011 PAGE 1 O0F

ACCOUNT
T BOLBT0 _ JOBADDRESS | s —
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL i
118 NORT DRIVE 119 NORT DRIVE H SOLD ON 11/912023 12:45:48 PM.
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 CLIMAX spnmss MO 65324 © CUST PickuP :
573347225 I BRANCH o
;| CUSTOMER FO#
P sTATIBN ]
1 [T CASHER 850 ¢
| sALESPERSON
i ORDER ENTRY
Guaniity [0 A : : T
T1ER |PE PANE EXCHANGE BLUE RHING
i
|
I
SibTotal 1999
Payment Methods
e ! Exa 0.00%)|53les Tax L1
EXE ONFILE]
Charge 1o Acct 19.99 F )
Deposit
Please Pay This 1998

Al claims and retums must ba accompanied by Ihis invoice

Signanra

Crainshaw Supply
Crainshaw Supply, Inc.
P.O. Bon 147

Climax Springs MO 65324

5733472712
Fux; 573-347-2926

SOL0 70
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL
118 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

JOB ADDRESS

[T LI

(CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL
119 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 55324

INVOICE

231632821 PAGE 1 op
ACCOUNT 158
—; 5

soLD oM 11182023 11:01 31 Am

i
 CUST PICkup
1

(5733472351 L B
{CUSTOMER POZ  MAINTENANCE
H STATION o7
2310-C 78986 CASHEER 500
i SALESPERSON
| ORDER ENTRY 700
[Quantity” TuM ™ Tirem 7 L R T i I
Order: 2310-C31211
6|€A |socaiziroo0 © CHANKEL 1-112X3-9/16X1-112 100 ¥| 140000 En B454
BRILLIANT
1|EA  |Hsazest FP-P.NAILWHITE 1 IN6 ¥ 25800, EA 259
6|EA |24852 SPF 2%4.8' 22 ¥ 44500) EA 2684

Paymant Mathod(s)

Chargs to Acel 1407

S .

All elpifms and murns misst be aceampanied by his invoica

(LA
Signalure e

Crainshaw Supply
Crainshaw Supply, Inc.
P.O. Box 147
Climax Springs MO 65324
5733472712
Fax: 873-347-2026

- 8SCiDTO

UL IWIWMIIHIMM

INVOICE
2311-634224 PAGE 1 aE

CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL
119 NORT DRIVE 119 NORT DRIVE I sowow Wi2112023 112722 bk
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 85324 CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 | cusTPicKuP
5733472351 ARG g
IGUSTOMER PO# MAINT
| sTarion o7
) T oCAsWER g ——
| saLESPERSON
| GRoER ENTRY 700
[Goantiy oW Titen Destriphan = g R s
Qrder: 2310-C31351
12 |EA S0C31351-000 SLOAH UNINAL STOP CAP T 2119000 EA 25423
1|EA 302418 KWIKWELD EPOXY SYRINGE g 89200 EA 899

Payment Methiod(s)

Charge 10 Acct 26327

Al claims and saiums must o accompanied by this inveice

o, |
‘ ¥




Crainshaw Supply
i

Crainshaw Supply

; Crainshuw Supply, Inc. T
- 0GP P.O. Box 147 ST Y
- - Climax Springs MO 65324 L :
573-347-27112
LTI Fav 3.7 2 (R
INVOICE INVOICE
DTLEHNS PAGE 1 oF g 634730 PAGE 1 oF 4

©.. SOLDTO " S — A ; o | — ;
[CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL i =14 = : CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHODL [CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL i :
119 NORT DRIVE 119 NORT DRIVE { soown 1172812023 8:23:31 AN 119 NORT DRIVE 119 NORT DRIVE ; SOowoN 1172812023 1028 08 A
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 CLIMAX SPRINGS MQ 65324 i cusT PIcKUR = H CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 i custPickup
5733472351 M T BRANGH [
;CUSTDMER POw MAINTANACE éCUSTﬂMER PO# BUS BARN
| sTATiON c7 i i STATion c6
1 i CASWER T mr——— ASHIER
SALESPERSON i § SALESPERSON
| ORDER ENTRY : | oroeren
INFLATING NEEDLE ;ﬁ L 4|EA 312726 4-112X.045X7/8 MASONRY
INFLATOR ADAPTER « 4 219000 EA 219 1|Ea  |318326 1OZ CONTACT CEMENT ¥
1[CD 381783 V16" MULTI ALUM RIVET Y 7.8 co 799

I |
Payment Metod(s)

Paymant Method(s)

Exo 0.00%
EXE: ON FILE|

Charga ta Acct 9.18 Charge 1o Acet 2694

Al claims and 1iums must ba accompanted by this invoice. Al claims and ratums must be accompanied by this invoice.

PNy
Sewawe e



12/7/23, 3:05 PM

Culligan Lake Of The Qzarks - Invoice

Online Bill Pay For
Culligan Lake Of The Ozarks

Account Selection

Account Detail

View Invoices Make Payment

Delivery Address Account Balances
Acct Number: 115717 Current Balance: $83.00
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL Last Statement Balance: $83.00
119 NORT DR Last Statement Date: 11/30/2023
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324 Last Payment: $21.00
573)347-2351 Last Payment Date: 11/14/2023
Invoice # SO Number PO Number Terms Ship Date
107795 11/2/2023 N15 11/1/2023
Ordered Shipped Back Ord Description Price Amount
0 0 0 Tick 107795 Date 11/01/2023 $0.00 $0.00
5 5 0 5 Gallon Bottled Water $8.50 $42.50
1 1 0 Deposit 5 Gallon Bottled Water $7.00 $7.00
1 1 0 TRANSPORTATION FEE $4.00 $4.00
0 0 0 End of Ticket 107795 $0.00 $0.00
Sub Total: $53.50
Tax: $0.00
Freight: $0.00
Total: $53.50

https:/fwww.webflex.biz/online/invoice.asp?Acct=Acct] &lnv=1 07795

Z
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12/7i23, 3:08 PM

Culligan Lake Of The Ozarks - Invoice

Online Bill Pay For
Culligan Lake Of The Ozarks

Account Selection

Account Detail

View Invoices

Make Payment

Log Out

Delivery Address Account Balances
Acct Number: 115717 Current Balance: $83.00
CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL Last Statement Balance: $83.00
119 NORT DR Last Statement Date: 11/30/2023
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324 Last Payment; $21.00
573)347-2351 Last Payment Date: 11/14/2023
Invoice # Date SO Number PO Number Terms Ship Date
108626 12/1/2023 N15 12/1/2023
Ordered Shipped Back Ord Description Price Amount
0 0 0 Tick 108626 Date 11/30/2023 $0.00 $0.00
3 3 0 5 Gallon Bottled Water $8.50 $25.50
1 1 0 TRANSPORTATION FEE $4.00 $4.00
0 0 0 End of Ticket 108626 $0.00 $0.00
Sub Total: $29.50
Tax: $0.00
Freight: $0.00
Total: $29.50

https:/iwww.webflex.biz/online/invoice.asp?Acct=Acct1 &Inv=108626

. zzer”
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a member of DATKIN group

Bill To

Climax Springs R-IV School
571 Climax Avenue
Climax Springs, MO 65324 US

CUSTOMER NAME
Climax Springs R-IV School

AUTHORIZED BY

Invoice Summary
Replaced EEV head on IDU 2 for HRU-7.

PROPERTY NAME
Climax Springs R-1V School

CUSTOMER WO

715 Goddard Ave
Chesterfield, MO 63005
636-532-1110

Watched system on service checker, No further wet operation. DSH stayed around 40-45 deg.

Labor
Description

Luke Bjornstad - October 12, 2023 - LABOR

Parts & Materials

Description
EEV head for M# FXFQ24TVJU S# C006029

Truck charge

Terms of Service

Subject to Daikin TMI, LLC Standard Terms and Conditions. If these terms and condition

accounts are subject to interest charges.

Invoice 1274 Nov 26, 2023
Job Number 462-23
Payment Terms Net 30
Total Due $720.00
Due Date Dec 26,2023
PROPERTY ADDRESS
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs, MO 65324
NTE
Hours Rate Price Subtotal
4 $165.00 $660.00
4 $660.00
Quantity Unit Price Price Subtotal
1 $0.00 $0.00
1 $60.00 $60.00
2 $60.00
Taxable Subtotal $0.00
Sales Tax Rate 0%
Tax Amount $0.00
Total $720.00

A A

s are not on file, contact Daikin TMI at 636-532-1110. Past due

Invoice 1274 - Page 1 of 1



Eagle Security & Electronics

INVOICE
65 Keystone Estates Road
Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 INVOICE # 10496
Phone: 573-374-6057 DATE 12/06/2023
www.eagle-security.us TERMS Net 15
DUE DATE 12/21/2023
BILL TO: SERVICE ADDRESS:
CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOL
119 NORT DRIVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324
SALES REP DELIVER VIA WORK ORDER / PO # PROJECT DESCRIPTION
JOE SS/RB/JK 24 PORT SWITCH
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
1 0.00 0.00T
JOE NEEDED A 24 PORT SWITCH
24 PORT SWITCH 1 160.00 160.00
24 PORT POE SWITCH 1 330.00 330.00T
LABOR: 2 95.00 190.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS and CONTINUED SUPPORT
OVER 40 YEARS PROVIDING SECURITY & AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS S/T or S/C 0.00
TOTAL 680.00
Please add Invoice # on your check when submitting payment. PAYMENTS
ADDITIONAL NOTES: BALANCE DUE $680.00

Please see additional terms & conditions on reverse, attached, or view on our website.

Page 1 of 1



Eagle Security & Electronics INVOICE

65 Keystone Estates Road

Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 INVOICE # 10495
Phone: 573-374-6057 DATE 12/06/2023
www.eagle-security.us TERMS Net 15
DUE DATE 12/21/2023
BILL TO: SERVICE ADDRESS:
CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOL CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOL
119 NORT DRIVE 573-347-2351
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324 119 NORT DRIVE

CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324

SALES REP DELIVERVIA  WORK ORDER /PO # PROJECT DESCRIPTION
JOE CM POWER SURGE
DESCRIPTION QTY  RATE AMOUNT
1 0.00 0.00T

CLIMAX SPRINGS HAD A POWER SURGE AND THE KEYPAD IS NOT WORKING,
HAVING TO WALK ALL THE WAY AROUND THE BACK

660-221-3314 CHRIS

SECURAKEY OUTDOOR RATED PROXIMITY READER 1 272.87 272.87T

LABOR: 1 95.00 95.00
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS and CONTINUED SUPPORT
OVER 40 YEARS PROVIDING SECURITY & AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS S/T or SIC 0.00
TOTAL 367.87
Please add Invoice # on your check when submitting payment, PAYMENTS
ADDITIONAL NOTES: BALANCE DUE $367.87

=y

Flease see additional terms & conditions on reverse, attached, or view on our website, Page 1 of 1



SCHOOL ATTORNEYS

'uii EdCounsel..

4215 Philips Farm Rd., Ste. 101 PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

Columbia, MO 65201

Phone: 573-777-9645 Invoice # 18689
Date: 10/31/2023

Dr. Tim Hadfield

Climax Springs R-IV School District
571 Climax Avenue

Climax Springs, MO 65324

Climax Springs R-TV School District

Date Description Hours
10/24/2023  Review and revise contract regarding property matter. 1.10
10/25/2023  Review Board Resolution regarding property matter; revise contract regarding the same; 1.60

draft email correspondence to Dr. Tim Hadfield regarding the same.

10/27/2023  Review and revise contract document and Board resolution regarding property matter; 0.40
draft email correspondence to Dr. Tim Hadfield regarding the same.

Subtotal

Total

Please make all amounts payable to: EdCounsel, LLC
TIN: 46-4338943

Total
$209.00

$304.00

$76.00

$589.00

$589.00

Please submit your payment to the Columbia office address shown above, or you may pay your invoice online using a credit card

by visiting www.edcounsel.law.

Page 1 of 1



\

EGL Association

%Jim Hinson
2200 Opossum Hollow Road

Blue Springs, Mo. 64015

Invoice for Payable to Invoice # 1

Climax Springs School District EGL Association

571 Climax Avenue

Climax Springs, Missouri Project Due date

65324 L.TS. 1/28/2024

Description Qty Amount
LTS, $3,500.00

EGL Association

Notes: Subtotal $3,500.00

Adjustments

Total: $3,500.00

-



Gold Star Foods - Missouri STATEMENT Page 1/1
PO Box 4328 Customer Statement
ONTARIO, CA 917671 No. Date:
(909) 843-9600 FAX 413220 12/01/23
CLIMAX SPRINGS R4
571 CLIMAX AVE Remit To:
CL‘IMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2535 Gold Star Foods - Missouri
United States PO Box 4328
ONTARIO, CA 91761
Transaction
No. 'YP Trans. Date Due Date Charges Order Type External Doc. No. Balance
413220 CLIMAX SPRINGS R IV SCHOOL DISTRICT
1380073 Cre  10/12/23 10/12/23 -44.87 NOTASSIGNE DELIVERY CR TO RA'S- -44.87
School Sub-Total -44.87
413221 CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 WAREHOUSE
1379794 Cre 08/18/23 08/18/23 -6.00 USDA -6.00
3157624 Inv 11/09/23 12/24/23 88.00 USDA 88.00
School Sub-Total 82.00
Current 30 Days 31 - 60 Days Over 60 Days Balance Due
88.00 0.00 -44.87 -6.00

3713



Gold Star Foods - Missouri
PO Box 4328
ONTARIO, CA 81781

909) 845-¢600
(509) 11/09/23

Fax:
Sold To . ) Account# g hip To .
CLIMAX SPRINGS R IV SCHOOL DISTRICT Sell-To: 413221 | CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 WAREHOUSE
CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 Bill-To: 413220 | GLIMAX SPRINGS R4
571 CLIMAX AVE Div/Los: MO /MO | 571 CLIMAX AVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2535 CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2535
United States United States

Customer P.0. Number Ordered By Date Shipped

11/09/23

Billing Terms SLSM ' Account Rep. [ Route # | Stopi Speclal Instructions '
| NET 45 DAY FARAB | RAYLENEPEREZ R204 | of ONLY AVAILABLE 8:30AM-10AM OR {-1:30Py CLOSED MoN
Ship Order ’
U Description ltem Xref Pack Size
| | :

/ COOLER
2 cS 2 500012 CHEESE PROCESS YEL SLCLVS 100018 6/5L.B 2.00
UsDA
50008350841 GO-1) 50008527371 00(-1}
COOLER SubTota| 2 Cases

DRY

cs 1 500024 BEANS REFRIED LOW-SODIUM CAN 100362 B/4#10 2.00
USDA
5000834759-100(.1)

cs 1 500366 BEANS BLACK LO-SODIUM CAN 100359 61410 2,00
USDA
5000834764-100(-1)

cs 1 500382 APPLESAUCE Cup 110361 96/4,50Z 2.00
UsDA
5000834653-100(-1)

cs 1 511148 MIXED BERRY APPLESAUCE 9117 96/4.502 2,00
USDA - CHERRY CENTRAL
NOV32617-511148(.1)

cs 1 511152 BLUE RASPBERRY APPLESAUCE 5700 96/4,50Z 2.00
USDA - CHERRY CENTRAL
NOV32618-511152(.1)

cs 1 511183 BIRTHDAY CAKE APPLESAUGE 9701 . 96/4,50Z 2,00
USDA - CHERRY CENTRAL
NOV32616-511153(.1)

cs 1 511155 CHERRY APPLESAUCE 9759 96/4,602 2.00
USDA - CHERRY CENTRAL
NOV32616-511155(-1) ,

cs 1 500172 SUNFLOWER SEED BUTTER 100935 6/5L8 2.00
USDA

AR S

InvE: 3157624 Page1/a
Date: 11/09/23

Number Page/3
3157624

Extension

4.00

4.00

2,00

2.00

2,00

200

2.00

2.00

2.00

2,00

Continuad

po
,‘.00
£.00

4.00

hed



Gold Star Foods - Missouri

PO Box 4328 g INVOICE
ONTARIO, CA 91761 \ -
(909) 843-9600 ‘ Date Number Page3/3
L 11/09/23 3157624
1 Sold To Account # i‘Ship To
| CLIMAX SPRINGS R IV SCHOOL DISTRICT Sell-To: 413221 | CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 WAREHOUSE
| CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 Bill-To: 413220 | CLIMAX SPRINGS R4
| 571 CLIMAX AVE DiviLoc: MO /MO | 571 CLIMAX AVE
| CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2535 CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2535
! United States United States
i Customer P.O. Number Ordered By Date Shipped
; 11/09/23
‘ Billing Terms SLSM Account Rep. Route # | Stop# Special Instructions
| NET 45 DAY FARAB | RAYLENEPEREZ R204 01 ONLY AVAILABLE 8:30AM-10AM OR 1-1:30PM CLOSED MON
Ship JOrder o \ o
| U/m Item# Description Item Xref Pack Size Unit Price Extension
LQy | ] Qy
/ 5000834732-200(-2) -
2 cs 2 500591 STRAWBERRY SLICED IQF 110860 6/5L.B 2.00 4.00
USDA
5000834676-100(-2)
v 2 cS 2 500192 CHICKEN DICED CTN 100101 40LB 2.00 4.00
USDA
5000835532-100(-2)
2 cS 2 500138 STRAWBERRY FRZ CUP 100256 96/4.50Z 2.00 4.00
USDA
/ 5000834619-100(-2)
3 cs 3 500453 BROCCOLI FRZ CTN 110473 30LB 2.00 6.00
USDA
5000834735-100(-3)
v6 cSs 6 500092 ORANGE JUICE SINGLE CTN 100277 70/40Z 2.00 12.00
USDA
5000834661-100(-3) 5000834661-200(-2) 5000843545-100(-1)
FROZEN SubTotal 20 Cases 40.00
E E GROSS TOTAL WEIGHT 1,637.86
TOTAL QUANTITY 44.00
Customer Signature:
E Invit: 3157624 Page3/3
Date: 11/09/23
- 1.IN THE EVENT THIS INVOICE IS TURNED OVER FOR COLLECTION, Subtotal  8so0
| IWE AGREE TO PAY REASONABLE ATTORNEYS FEES AND COURT COST.
| 2. ACCOUNTS DUE AND PAYABLE WEEKLY. Tax
i Total Due 88.00

3. ALL CLAIMS MUST BE MADE AT TIME OF DELIVERY.

=" Zzzwy



Remit To:
HILLYARD / SPRINGFIELD

P.O Box: 802745
Kansas City, MO 64180-2745

HILLYARD
o e e e

The Cleaning Resource«

Plant: 1320
Phone: 800-365-1555 ext 8244
Fax: 800-444-7939

Ship CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS
To 571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324-2501

Bill CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS
To PO Box 239
Climax Springs MO 65324-2501

www.hillyard.com

| Information
Customer Number:

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Purchase Order No.

Page 1of 1

224611

605320064
11/29/2023

CHRIS FRIEDEL

Packing List Number

Sales Order Number

Order Date

Payment Terms

Invoice Due Date

12069313
11/21/2023

Net 45

Please Detach and Return Upper Portion with Payment

Total Amount Due 72.80

Invoice Details

Pay invoices online with Hillyard ePay

at https://payments.hillyard.com

ITEM | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
o010 | MIS999 3 EA 18.70 56.10
ASI 40-8513010 HDW LATCH S/L W/ INDICATR
Subtotal 56.10
Shipping 16.70
Tax Amount 0.00
Gross Price 72.80

I

Plant: 1320
H I L LYA R D HILLYARD / SPRINGFIELD
e s P. O. Box: 802745
The Cleaning Resource« Kansas City, MO 64180-2745

Invoice Number 6053200
Customer Number 224611

CUSTOMER COPY

64 Date 11/29/2023 Purchase Order: CHRIS
CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS

Invoice

Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.




Ramit To;
HILLYARD / SPRINGFIELD

P.O Box: 802745
Kansas Clty, MO 64180-2745

HILLYARD
o oie e e

-]
The Cleaning Resources

Plant: 1320
Phone; 800-365-1555 oxt 8244
Fax:  800-444-7939

Ship  CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IVY SCHOOQLS
To 571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324-2501

Bill CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS
To PQ Box 239
Climax Springs MO 65324-2501

Purchase Order No.

‘ www.hillyarc{.com P‘agg 1of 1 _
Information .

Custorﬁer Numbér: 22461 |

Invoice Number 605282385

Invoice Date 10/20/2023

CHRIS FRIEDEL

Packing List Number

Sales Order Number

Order Date
Payment Terms

Invoice Due Date

12068706
09/15/2023

Net 45

Please Defach and Return Upper Portion with Payment

ITEM | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

Pay invoices online with Hillyard ePay

(o ’3
|5 M“u

<4

at https://payments.hillyard.com

Pb‘;‘& C?(’fqdj)(p’J P&/(

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
oo10 | MIS999 1 EA 3,112.10 3.112.10
ASI QUOTE 884401 PARTIONS
Subtotal 3,112.10
Shipping 0.00
Tax Amount 0.00
Gross Price 3,112.10

Plant: 1320

HILLYARD #ucy NGFIELD
HILLYARD / SPRINGFI,

P. 0. Box: 802745
The Cleaning Fesaurse:  ansas City, MO 64180-2745

Invoice Number 6052823
Gustomer Numher 224611

CUSTOMER COPY

h Please consider the environment before printing this invoice.

85 Date 10/20/2023 Purchase Order: GCHRIS
CLIMAX SPRINGS RV SCHOOLS

invoice



HILLYARD  Romre:  coenorcs

P.O Box: 802745
Kansas City, MO 64180-2745

The Cleaning Resource~

Plant: 1320
Phona: 800-365-1555 ext 8244
Fax: 800-444-7939

Ship CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS
To 571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 653242501

Bill CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS.
To PQ Box 239
Climax Springs MO 65324-2501

Please Datach and Return Upper Portion with Payment

www.hillyard.com
Information
Customer Number:

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Purchase Order No.

Packing List Number
Sales Order Number
Order Date

Payment Terms
Invoice Due Date

Page 1of 1

224611

605311904
11/17/2023
GARY K

844252597
3000888377
11/01/2023
Net 45

Total Amount Due - 59.43

Invoice Details : . _ : . )
ITEM | MATERIAL DESCRIPTION - QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
ooto | CTIS35 1C8 59.43 . 5943
TOOLFLEX ONE 21.5IN ALUM RAIL W 3 HLDR
Subtotal 59.43
Shipping 0.00
Tax Amount 0.00
Gross Price 59.43
Pay invoices online with Hiilyard ePay :
at https://payments.hillyard.com
Plant: 1320 Invoice Number 605311904 Date 11/17/2023 Purchase Order: GARY K
g Customer Number 224611 CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOLS u
H ILLYARD mievaro/sermceers Invoi ce

P. O. Box: 802745 CUSTOMER COPY

The Cleaning fissouce:  ycansas City, MO  64180-2745

=

Piease consider the environment before printing this invoice.



Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave

Vendor ID: IXLLEARNIN Climax Springs MO 65324 PO Number: 24-1152

To: IXL LEARNING
777 MARINERS ISLAND BLVD SUITE
SAN MATEO CA 94404

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

PO Date: 11/02/2023 Expected Date: 11/02/2023 Requested By: AMANDA TESSMAN

Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price
1 yr math, ela 30 students sped 539.00

Total Amount; 539.00

Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
10 1221 6391 1050 3 12210 001 539.00
Subject to these Conditions: 4
1. Submit invoice for each shipment in j . /////
duplicate. Attach bill of lading. By oiolwos, o M /;’
Z 7 v 7
2. All goods must be furnished as specified and Auth rizéd Ofﬁcia_!:/

are subject to our approval on arrival.

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & invoices,
4. All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER,
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.



A 777 Mariners Island Blvd.
; Suite 600
v s ¢ . San Mateo, CA 94404
: oo i el 650-372-4040
LEARNING” Fax: 650-372-4072

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

11/7/2023

S485915

Bill To

Ship To

Accounts Payable ' Climax Springs R4 School

Climax Springs R4 School 5371 Climax Ave

571 Climax Ave Climax Springs MO 65324

Climax Springs MO 65324

Terms PO # Customer Einail

Due on receipt 24-1152

Description Qty

Rate

Amount

1 year IXL Classroom License for 30 students 1
Subjects: Math, Language Arts

539.00

539.00

Please return one copy of invoice with payment. The IXL Service is provided
pursuant to the IXL Terms of Service (www.ixl.com/termsofservice).

Mail Payment to: IXL Learning, Inc.
777 Mariners Island Blvd, Suite 600, San Mateo, CA 94404

By ACH/Wire, Please make remittance to:
IXL Learning, Inc.

JPMorganChase (New York, NY 10017)
ABA/Routing Number (for ACH): 322271627
Routing Number (for Wire): 021000021
Checking Account Number: 719355882

Swift Code (if international): CHASUS33

Total

$539.00




INVOICE

Rick White December 5, 2023
JOSTENS

PO Box 4915

Springfield, MO 65808

417-882-2048

Bill To: CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
Attn: Brooke Wolfe

Date Description Amount
12/5/2023 1-Cap and Gown Unit @ $46.70 each $46.70
Trent Flair
Total Balance Due $46.70

A

Please mail payment for this invoice to the address above.

Thank you!



ki12ITC

Invoice
1901 McGee Street, Suite 200
Kansas City, MO 64108 Date Invoice #
816-382-4800

12/1/2023 230854

Bill To

Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs, MO 65324

A MENLO COMPANY

P.O. No. Terms
Net 30
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Albert Managed Service Agreement 4,141.57
Total VOIP Taxes & Fees 38.96
Thank you for your business!
Total $4,180.53
Payments/Credits -$10.00
Balance Due $4,170.53

i



G52 010

SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

-
-

NAME:___ = D/eiopn/ ,/»//ﬂf?/

SSN: 37 (o - (ONLY LAST 4 IF YOU
HAVE BEEN PAID BY US IN THE PAST)

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS TO GO-

DS S Sopwe ST
4 —F

Lofe & ﬂ/ugp O (o5 BD <

DATE: 0 Ay TS

VISITING TEAM: Lhe 4 7‘Z /,4%(3‘

# OF GAMES: £ S

CHARGE PER GAME:__ !{y + 55 = /4/9 S5

2
MILEAGE: S lr20
. e
TOTAL DUE: %2//;?9 J—

SIGNATURE
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Lake Media

Transaction Period: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023

CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 SCHOOL
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Advertiser Number: 2639
571 CLIMAX AVE Billing Date: 11/30/2023
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324 Due Date: 12/30/2023
Amount Due: $196.35

Amount Enclosed:

Please detach top portion and return with your payment STATEMENT
Lake Media 11/30/2023
Date Ref No. Transaction Details Debit Credit
Balance Forward: $30.80
11/16/2023 85260 Check 61520 Inv 84427 $30.80
11/30/2023 85605 Invoice PN23093 $196.35
11/22/2023 Sun 187 Words $65.45

Legal: Legals: PN23093
Ad Text: PUBLIC NOTICE 23093
11/24/2023 Sun 187 Words $65.45
Legal: Legals: PN23093
Ad Text: PUBLIC NOTICE 23093
11/29/2023 Sun 187 Words $65.45
Legal: Legals: PN23093
Ad Text: PUBLIC NOTICE 23093

CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 SCHOOL AGING Balance Forward: $30.80
Advertiser No: 2639 Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 91+ Debits: $196.35
0 $196.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Credits: $30.80

Amount Due: $196.35

Overdue accounts charged 1.5% monthly. Please mail payments to PO Box 315 Eldon, MO 65026
We have moved to:
4075 Osage Beach Parkway, Suite 100 .
Osage Beach, MO 65065
Billing Questions -573.392.5658
Please make checks payabile to:
Lake Media

PO Box 315
Eldon, MO 65026



Lake Sun

LAKE MEDIA

Legal Advertising Invoice

CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: AMANDA TESSMAN

571 CLIMAX AVE, ‘

CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324 .

RE: NOTICE OF FILING
PN: 23093

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
(State of Missouri)

)88
(County of Camden) i
I, TREVOR VERNON, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO
LAW, STATE THAT I AM PUBLISHER OF THE LAKE SUN
LEADER, A BI-WEEKLY NEWSPAPER OF GENERAL
CIRCULATION IN THE COUNTY OF CAMDEN, MISSOURI,
WHERE, LOCATED; WHICH HAS BEEN ADMITTED TO THE
POST OFFICE AS PERTIODICAL MATTER IN THE CITY OF
CAMDENTON, THE, CITY OF PUBLICATION: WHICH

SUBSTITUTE FOR SENATE BILL 39 ENACTED BY THE
FIFTY-NINTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF
MISSOURI THE AFFIXED NOTICE APPEARED IN SAID

NEWSPAPER ON THE FOLLOWING CONSECUTIVE WEFKS (ISSUES),

FROM: 11/22/2023 TO: 12/08/2023

VOL 144 NG 093 DAY OF NOVEMBER 22,2023
VOL 144 NO 094 DAY OF NOVEMBER 24,2023
VOL (44 NO 095 DAY OF NOVEMRBER 29,2023
VOL 144 NO 096 DAY OF DECEMBER 01, 2023
VOL 144 NO 097 DAY OF DECEMBER 06, 2023
VOL 144 NO 098 DAY OF DECEMBER 08, 2023

SIGNED:
TREVOR VERNON, PUBLISHER

PUBLICATION FEE, DUL: $392.70

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 08 DAY OF DECEMBER 2023,

SIGNED:

ELIZABETH M. SCHAEFER, NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF MISSOURI, CAMDEN COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JANUARY 7, 2026

Payment is due ypon receipt of this invoice,
Proof of Publication is available on or after the last day of publication.
After payment is received, signed & notarized affidavit will be issued,

PO Box 315
Eldon, MO 65026

573-346-2132



TESSA'S MILAGE REIMBURSEMENT

Parent
Initialled
Confirm

Date If travel, location miles traveled State Rate Reimbursement Comment ation

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/1/23 and back 19,2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and hack PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
[1/2/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12,58 MM
AM- 1533 Slale Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO ta school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/7/123 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 Stale Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to schoal and back PM 1533 Slate
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/8/23 and back 192 0.655 $12.58 MM
AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/9/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 Stale Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/10/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 Slate Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 Stale
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to schaol
11/14/23 and back 182 0.655 §12.58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/15/23 and back 19.2 0.655 §$12.58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 Sale
Read Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/18/23 and back 19.2 0.655 512,58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO o school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO (o school
11/17/23 and back 182 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 Stale Road Z, Climax Springs,
MG ta school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MC to school
11/20/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1633 Slate Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 Stale
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/21/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO lo school and back PM 1533 Stale
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to schoal
11/28/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MG to school and back PM 1533 State
Road Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/29/23 and back 19.2 0.655 $12.58 MM
AM- 1533 State Road Z, Climax Springs,
MO to school and back PM 1533 State
Read Z, Climax Springs, MO to school
11/30/23 and back 18.2 0.655 $12.58 MM

$188.64 M



Michael L. Parson
Governor

Sandra K. Karsten
Director, Public Safety

205 Jefferson Street, Suite 1315

Mailing Address: P.0. Box 844
Jefferson City, MO 65102

Telephone: (573) 7512263

Fax: (573) 526-5971

Email: Ashley.Temmen@dfs.dps.mo.gov
Madison.Smith@dfs.dps.mo.gov

J. Tim Bean
State Fire Marshal

Missouri Department of Public Safety
Division of Fire Safety

November 20, 2023

Superintendent's Office Superintendent's Office
Climax Springs Scheol % Superintendent's Office Climax Springs School %
571 Climax Ave Superintendent's Office
Climax Springs, MO 65324 571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs, MO 65324
Operating Certificate Invoice: 000168598
The fees for the equipmant Jnspectr‘on_(s} performed at the location shown are due. Please remit a check or money order along with a

copy of this invoice or note the entire invoice number on your check to the Missouri Division of Fire Safety, P.O. Box844, Jefferson
City, MO 65102. Instructions for online payment of fees can be found at the Elevator Safety Program at our web site: dfs.dps.mo.gov.

Your State Operating Certificate cannot be issued until all certification foes have been paid and all violations(s), if any, have been
corrected.

You may make an online payment by following the instructions at this URL: https://mo-dfs-equipinspect.azurewebsites.net/Payment

If you have any questions, please contact our office at (673} 526-3660.

L.ocation: Climax Springs School - 119 Nort Dr, Climax Springs, MO 65324

Equipment Fee Description Amount

14350 - Platform Lift Operating Certificate $25.00
Total Due by 12/20/2023 $25.00



Missouri School Boards' Association | NVO|C E
2100 I-70 Drive Southwest ' .
Columbia, MO 65203
(573) 445-9920  (800) 221-6722
Fax (573) 445-9933

Sold To: Remit To:
Climax Springs R-IV MSBA
571 Climax Avenue PO Box 1666
Climax Springs, MO 65324-2535 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Climax Springs R-IV 8/10/2023
2 B3 = : - o R 2|
2304-20 Prescription Record Review - Climax Springs R-1v 1 $0.00 $19.00 $12.00
Medicaid
Prescriptions
Services
Comments; $19.00
Invoice for Record Reviews Related to Prescriptions for School-Based Direct Therapy Service $0.00
$0.00
1 records @ $19.00 = $19.00 $0.00
$19.00

Therapy Log ID# 9557 (1)




B —

DIRECTORS

Chairman

Dr, Phil Cook

Carl Junction R+l School District
206 8, Ronoy

Carl Junclion, MO 64834

{(417) 649-7026

Vice-Chairman

Mrs. Jenny Ukich

Lonedell R-XiV School District
7466 Hwy FF

Lonedell, MO 63060

(636) 623-0401

Sacratary

[, Tracy Bottores

Montgomery Co. R-N School District
418 N, Hwy 19

Montgamery City, MO 63351(573)
564-2278

Treasurer

Mrs, Mary Jo Grubar
Pattorville R} School District
11097 St, Charles Rock Rd.
St Ann, MO 63074

(314) 213-3005

Director

Mr. Todd Galbierz

81, Charles Community College.
4601 Mid Rivers Mail Cr.
Coltlgville, MO 63375

{636) 022.8359

Direcior

Dr, Ghris Wilson

Kennett #39 Scheol District
1400 West Washinglon
Kennetl, MO 83857

{5¥3) 717-1100 oxt, 103

Director

Mr, Matt Unger

Morgan Co, Rl School District
701 N, Qak Strest

Stover, MO 65078

(673) 377-2217 x229

Director

Dr. David Buck

Lee’s Summil R-Vijl School District
301 N.E, Tudor Road

Lee's Summit, MO 64086

(816) 986-1000

Director

Cr. Gurlis Cain

Rockwocd R-VI Schaol District
111 E. North St

Eureka, MO 63025

(638) 7332005

Diractor

Dr. Gabe Edgar

St. Joseph School District
1415 N, 269 Straet

ST, Joseph, MO 84506

MIUSIC

Missouri United
School Insurance Council

Ren Orr, Exscutive Director

12444 Powerscourt Drive, Suite 600, St. Louts, MO 63131
Phene: 314-800-2220

Ron.On@musieprogram.org

INVOICE ENCLOSED

Climax Springs R-IV School District .
Amanda Tessman

District Administrative Assistant

119 Nort Drive

Climax Springs, MO 65324-2535

Dear Amanda Tessman:

Please find your enclosed renewal assessment for the period of December 3 1, 2023
through December 3 1, 2024. As we communicated in October, the Board of Directors
approved a rate increase for 2024. This increase is our first in nearly 20 years, and was
due to the rise in property claims over the past year. MUSIC remains in excellent
financial condition, and these changes will ensure we continue to meet our obligations
to you.

In addition to the rate change, your assessment will vary from last year due to the
normal changes that occur each year. This is due to changes in property values,
number of buses, payroll, and workers’ compensation experience modification factor,
The chart below shows how your 2024 assessment is impacted by these normal
changes, and the 2024 rate increase. Your 2024 experience mod is 0.84

2023 Renewal Assessment $41,‘688
2024 impact of normal changes $7.461
2024 impact of rate changes $6,904
2024 Renewal Assessment $56,053

The following are the exposures used in calculating the assessment per the answers
provided in your renewal submission:

roperty Values Number of Buses

$13,241,859 9

Payroll
$2,300,726

Per the Articles and By-Laws of MUSIC, I am asking that all checks be received at the
MUSIC office before December 3 1,2023. (Please note that MUSIC only accepts
checks at this time):

MUSIC

Attn: Ron Orr

12444 Powerscourt Drive, Suite 500
St. Louis, MO 63131




Missouri United School Insurance Council

Breakdown of 2024 Assessment
By Line of Coverage

Climax Springs R-IV School District
119 Nort Drive
Climax Springs, MO 65324-2535

Property & Equipment Breakdown $15,895
General Liability $10,502
Buses $4,616
School Board Liability $1,987

Worker's Compensation
(Using your 12/31/23 Experience Mod of 0.84)

7380 Bus Drivers $8,226

8868 Professional/Clerical $9,030

7380 9101 All Other $5,697

~ Treasurer's Bond $100
Cyber Liability Included
Pollution Liability Included
Total Assessment $56,053

Included within the Total Worker’s Compensation Premium is a Second Injury Fund Surcharge
of $669

The MUSIC pool pays for tp fo §1,000,000 of each property claim and 31,500,000 for ench liability claim, $150,600 of each crime claim, 31,000,000
of each workers ' compensation olaim, and 350,000 of each trusices ervars & osissions claim from the pooled (or Joing) lass fiind. Money for the pooled
(or Joini) loss fund comes from members’ annual contribultons or premiums, Article VI, Paragraph (e) of the pool

as a cooperative risk sharing organization.




Vendor ID: NATIONALFF

To: NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PO BOX 631363
CINCINNATI OH 45263-1363

PO Date: 11/16/2023

Expected Date: 11/16/2023

Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324

PO Number: 24-1166

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

Requested By: Bridget Arnett

2. Allgoods must be furnished as specified and
are subject to our approval on arrival,

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & invoices.

4. All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.

Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price
1.00 FFA Jacket & Tie 112.00
-
Total Amount: 112.00
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
60 1411 6411 1050 1 00000 004 112.00
Subject to these Conditions:
1. Submit invoice for each shipment in
duplicate, Attach bill of lading. By

Authorized Official

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER.
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.

-@\
W



order Confirmation

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PAGE ' 1
DO NOT MAKE PAYMENT UNTIL INVOICE IS RECEIVED ORDERNO. | 4857047
Date i MMM6/23
MC0377
§  Climax Springs FFA §  climax Springs FFA
L 571Climax Ave ' 571 Climax Ave
p  Cilmax springs,MO 653242501 P Climax springs,MO 653242501
g United States of America g United States of America
PAYMENT TYPE " PO# - SHIPPING METHOD
ON RECEIPT 241166 GROUND SHIPPING _
LINE ITEMNO/ DESCRIPTION/SIZE/COLOR . ORDERED ~ PRICE D'“ggg‘g@ AMOUNT STS _Egg-gigg-
1 1007-4000 1.00 85.00 85.00 85.00 DrSh 12/08/23
MENS TAILORED JACKET
NAVY/
CHAPTER NUMBER: MO0377
ADVISOR NAME: Joni Fields
FRONT LINE 1 (MEMBER NAME}: Parker Townsend
BACK STATE LINE 1: MISSGURI
BACK CHAPTER NAME LINE 2: CLIMAX SPRINGS
Hedght.............: 62.00
Weight.............: 150
Bust/Chast.........: 38.00
Waist............. . 41,75
High Hp/Seat......: 42.00
Across Shoulder....: 17.50
Back Waist Length..: 12.50
Sleeve Length, .. ... c 27,50
2 404-4000 1.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 Aval 11/27/23
PATTERN FFA TIE
NAVY/
Subtotal: 101.00
Freight: 11.00
Grand Total; 112.00

ltem Status that show "Available” will deliver within 4-10 working days, with the exception of jackets, Please allow 2 weeks
delivery divectly from the ranufacturer.

item Status that show "Direct Shipped” will ship from the manufacturer, Allow 4-6 weeks for telvery.

Item status that show “Back ordered” will ship from our warehouse shortly, Allow 2-4 weeks for defivery.




Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsrd.org>

PO Needed

4 messages

Joni Flelds <jfislds@cspringsrd.org> Wed, Nav 15, 2023 at 7:22 AM
To: Joshua Griffith <|griffith@cspringsrd crg>, Bridget Arnett <barneti@cspringsrd.org>

Naticnal FFA-FFA Jacket & Tie (101,00 + shipping)

Thank youl

Joni Fields

Climax Springs Agriculiure Instructer/FFA Advisor
Climax Springs CTA Vice President

Area VIt FFA Asscociation Advisor

Bridget Arnatt <barnetl@cspringsr4 .org> Wed, Nov .15, 2023 at 7:24 AM
To: Joni Fields <[fields@cspringsrd .org>
Ce: Joshua Criffith <jgriffith@cspringsrd org=

T'li get you a PO, just bring me the receipt once it is purchased or will they send an invoice?

Thanksl

Bridget Arnett

Registrar & Core Date/Mosis
Climax Springs R-IV Schaol District
£73-347-2351 ext, 2120

Confideatiality Stacemeat:

This emal] and any files waastiteed with it uee confidential ind intended solcly for the use af the individual or eatity t whom they are addressed. 8 you have received dhis el In ereor, please aodty the sendur and delece diis email inmediately,

[Guoled laxl hidden]

Joni Fields <ffields@cspringsrd.org> Wed, Nov 18, 2023 at 7;36 AM
To: Bridget Arnett <bamneit@cspringsr4.org>

They will invoice me, | will need to get the PO to place the ordar]

Thank you!
[Quotad toxt hidden]

Bridget Arnett <barneit@cspringsrd..org> Thu, Nov 16, 2023 at 7:39 AM
To: Joni Fields <jfiolds@cspringsr4 .org>

Your PO is 24-1166

Bridget Arnett

Registrar & Core Data/Mosis
Clltmax Springs R-IV School District
573-347-2351 ext, 2120

Confidendality Stacement:

This cinail sad any files wansmirtod with iz are contidenial snd intended solcly for the use oF the individual et entity 10 whosm they are addressed. 1 you have received this emil in erios, please aotify the seadir and delece s email immediately,

[Quoted tsxt hidden]



INVOICE NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

Federal ID #: 54-0524844
(317) 802-6060

Page 1/1

Billing Address:

Climax Springs R-4 High School
Joni Fields

Customer PO Number: 24-1166
Invoice Number: MDS313930
Customer Account #: MO0377

571 Climax Ave Payment Terms : ON RECEIPT
Climax Springs, MO 653242501 Payment Due Date: November 20, 2023
Invoice Date: November 20, 2023
Order Number: 1857947
Shipment Quantity Price Extended
Date Description Batch  Shipped Per Unit Amount
11/20/23 404-4000 PATTERN FFA TIE 1 16.00 16.00
11/20/23 Shipping/Handling Shipping/Handling 1 11.00 11.00
Subtotal 27.00
Total Tax 0.00
27.00

Please mail payment and this invoice stub in the
envelope provided.

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PO BOX 631363
CINCINNATI OH 45263-1363

Amount Due: $27.00
Payment Due Date: November 20, 2023
Invoice Number: MDS313930

Please review and modify your billing contact information so the
we may better serve you.

Customer Number: MO0377

Customer Name: Climax Springs R-4 High School
Billing Information

Contact Name: Joni Fields

Email Address: jfields@cspringsr4.org

Phone Number:

Contact Accounts Receivable at billquestion@ffa.org with any questions about this invoice




OSBA Employee Benefits Trust

Invoice

PO Box 524 Date Invoice #
1053 E Broadway
Bolivar, MO 65613 AR0ES Bl
Bill To

Climax Springs R-TV School District

119 North Drive

Climax Springs, MO 65324

Description Qty Amount
OSBA Annual Membership 300.00
Please remit payment to: OSBA Employee Benefits Trust, PO Box 14638, Springfield, MO | T t I $300.00
65814-0811 - lota




Ozarks Basketball Officials Assoe.
507 N. Pinecrest St,

Buffalo, Missouri 65627

Attn: Scott Decker, Treasurar

invoice

11/19/2023

Invoice for Payable to invoice #

Climax Springs Schools Dist, QBOA 123462

Attn: Josh Griffith

571 Climax ave. Due date

Climax Spings, MO 65324 12/7/2023

Description Oty Unit price Total price

High School Basketball Assignment Fees 1 $200.00 SZOG.O{)

Jr. High Basketball Assignemtn Fees 1 $100.00 $100.00
| | | $0.00

S0.00
Notes: Subtotal $300.00
Adlustments

$300.00



3R 230U

SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

NAME: BRIAN R\CE

SSN:_ 520 92-0345 ( ONLY LAST 4 IF YOU
HAVE BEEN PAID BY US IN THE PAST)

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS TO GO:

210 N, OLVE 4T,

ColE CAmP mo 5325

PHONE # _ £ 60 =287~ 0340

DATE: [f/~20 —20 23

VISITING TEAM: WA&Q?%@/

, |
# OF GAMES: 2 -V Z 3V

£

., £
CHARGE PER GAME: [0 + 25 = ' |95

MILEAGE: 54 Mils :“’520

TOTAL DUE: 342/.5

SIGNATURE: / 3/0%4 ﬂc@

AD APPROVAL FOR PAY: .~ Z{% (//

G ]



W

Vendor ID: 8CHOOLSPECG

Ta: SCHOOL SPECIALTY
32656 COLLECTION CENTER DR
CHICAGO II. 60693--032

PO Date: 10/31/2023 Expected Date: 10/31/2023

Climax Springs R-Iv
571 Climax Ave
Climax Spfings MO 65324 PO Number: 24-1144

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

Requesied By: Bridgat Amett

Quantity  Item Number Description Lnit Price Total Price
1.00 Art Suppliss 87.65
1.00 Art Supplies 87,65
—_—
Total Amount: 175.30
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
10 1111 6411 4020 1 00000 87.65 10 1151 6411 1050 1 00000 87.65
Subject to these Conditions: \-i\\
1. Submit invoice for each shipment in /
duplisate, Adtach bif] of lading. By : %//V
2. Al goods must be fumnished as specified and Auﬂ1’o’rfzed Officlal

are subject to our approval on arrival,

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & involces,

4. Allboxes MUST contain a packing slip.

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER,
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE,



SChOOI Submltted Order Order# 1039030492
. ol Cart Name Your Shopping Cart

SELECT Prices are subject to change

Pricing Program: AEPA
Last Modified on 10/31/2023
STATUS: Order Received

Ship To Payment Order Summary
CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 SCHOOL By Invoice Subtotal $175.30
DIST + Estimated Tax $0.00
571 CLIMAX AVE Purchase Order # : 24-1144 + Shipping $0.00
CLIMAX SPRINGS, Missouri .
65324-2501 CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 5CHOOL Total; 5175.30
United States DIST
571 CLIMAX AVE
Attention : Bridget Arnett CLIMAX SPRINGS, Missouri
barnett@cspringsr4.org 65324-2501
573-3472351-2120 United States
Ships When Ready
18 Items
Product Quantity Unit Price  Total Price
Sax True Flow Heavy Body Acrylic Paint, Half Gallon, Mars Black 1 $16.44 $16.44
ltem #: 1572446 =
Sax True Flow Heavy Body Acrylic Paint, Half Gallon, Cobalt Blue 1 $16.44 $16.44
ltem #: 1572433 -
Sax True Flow Heavy Body Acrylic Paint, Half Gallon, Titanium White 1 $10.83 $10.83
ltem #: 1572447 o
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, White, Gallon 1 $23.39 $23.39
ltem #: 1440718 '
Handy Art Paint Pump For Gallon or Half Gallon 4 $2.33 $9.32
Item #: 2019759 '
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, Blue, 50 Sheets 2 $10.20 $20.40
ltem #: 054927 $15:69
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, Black, 50 Sheets 2 $10.20 $20.40
ltem #: 054939 ’
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, Festive Red, 50 Sheets 2 $10.20 $20.40
£15:69

Item #: 054945



Gmﬁﬂﬁ Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

art supply order
3 messages
Stephanie Dake <sdake@cspringsr4.org> .Tué, ch 24, 2023_at 4:..?:? l;nw;i

To: Joshua Griffith <jgrifﬁth@cspringsr4.org>, Katla Spear <kspear@cspringsr4.org>, Bridget Arnett
<barnett@cspringsr4.org> ‘

https://docs.google,oom/spreadsheets/d/ 1Ved 5fo2W5UsRUAMi9L904F6m4ﬁNL23dVK1 8WVU7sz/edit?usp=sharing

Thank you!

Mrs. Stephanie Dake

Climax Springs R-IV School
PK-12 Art Teacher
Yearhook Advisor

Karla Spear <kspear@cspringsr4.org>
To: Stephanie Dake <sdake@cspringsr4.org>
Cc: Joshua Griffith <jgrifﬁth@cspringsr4.org>, Bridget Arnett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

This looks good to me. Bridget - | don't know if you have g specific category in the budget for art supplies or not, so I'm ok
that you put/split it wherever you need to,

Karla Spear, EdD

Elementary Principal

Special Education Director

Director of Federal Programs

CLIMAX SPRINGS R-Jv

571 Climax Ave — Climax Springs, MO 65324

573.347,2351

[Quoted text hidden]

e Mm_mmm.w%WM_M_-,W_HMM__WWNMWMW,WP
Joshua Griffith <jgriffith@cspringsr4.org> Wed, Oct 25, 2023 at 8:53 AM
To: Stephanie Dake <sdake@cspringsr4.org>

Cc: Karla Spear <kspear@csprr'ngsr4.org>, Bridget Amett <barnett@cspringsr4.org>

Looks good to me as well,

On Tue, Oct 24, 2023 at4:31 PM Stephanie Dake <sdake@cspringsr4,org> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden)
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Y school Invoice
¥ = b . Invoice Number 308104441382
h ‘ SIZDEC}BU: 5’ ® :t?pj'-!:vamss’gl?go(l)s"g:r:i'aﬁ;.c:;)r;.ftracbyour-order Order/Ref Number : 1039030492 Page 1 of2
: S ' ) ’ ' invoice Date : 13-NOV-2023 Currency:  USD 081-810-02
P. O. Box 8030 N . Customer Number : 419460
Applelon, W1 54912-8030 Make Online Payment: PO Number : 24-1144
https:fiwww.schoolspecialty. comspayment Ship To Attention : Bridget Amett
Bill To Attention : -
E;_i Toll Free Phone (888) 388-3224
.E
. . CLIMAX SPRINGS R4 SCHOOL DIST
Corporate FID# 85-2162684 SPTOS 671 CLiMAX AVE
orporate - CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2501
Immedistely upon receipt of your arder, please examine the carten contents far
damaged or missing produci, Retain damaged items and their packaging. Contact E 0010850000
us within 5 days to report any dameges or shortages. Product returned withoit . . -
autharization, additional iterms. not part of the original suthorization, or producis Bill To : " CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 SCHOOL DIST
ariving fn an unsellable condition will not be eligiste for cradit, 571 CLIMAX AVE
CLIMAX SPRINGS, MO 65324-2501
PLEASE NOTE: OUR PRICING WAS UPDATED EFFECTIVE 8/15/22.
TO AVOID ORDER DELAYS, PLEASE SIGN INTO YOUR ONLINE
ACCOUNT TO VIEW YOUR CURRENT DISCOUNT BEFCRE
SUBMITTING PURCHASE ORDERS.
Quantity Quantity Quantity .| .Our ltem Extended
Ordered |UOM | Shipped |Remaining |Ordered Item (if different) Description Unit Price Net Price Price
Consolidated Invoice|-- this Order is now complete,
The folloying items(s) shipped 01-NOV-20123 to - 571 CLIMAX AVE
on our shipper no - 208133395774 aftn - Bridget Amett
1(EA 1 1572446 PAINT ACRYLIC HB SAX MARS BLACK HALF 25.290 16.440 16.44
GALLON
1|EA 1 1572433 PAINT ACRYLIC HB SAX COBALT BLUE 25.290 16.440 16.44
HALF GALLON
1|EA 1 1572447 PAINT ACRYLIC HB SAX TITANIUM WHITE 25.290 10.830 10.83
HALF GALLON
1{EA 1 1440718 PAINT TEMPERA HB SAX VERSATEMP 35.990 23.390 23.39
WHITE GALLON
2 [EA 2 054827 CONST PPR 18X24 BLUE TRURAY 50 SHTS 15.690 10.200 20.40
2 EA 2 054938 CONST PPR 18X24 BLACK TRURAY 50 SHTS 15.690 10.200 20.40
2| EA 2 054045 CONST PPR 18X24 FESTIVE RED TRURAY 15.690 10.200 20.40
50 SHTS
2 |EA 2 055248 CONST PPR 18X24 DK BROWN TRURAY 50 15.690 10.200 20.40
SHTS
1]EA 1 1506547 CONST PPR 18X24 GRAY PRANG PACK OF 10.890 7.080 7.08
50
Subiotal §, 155.78
Taxes $ .00
Shipping/Handiing § .00
Shipment Total § 155.78
<< tear along this petforation >>
70 ensuire proper credit, please refurn this portion with remittance,
Customer Number : 419460 usp
Invoice Number : 308104441382
Invoice Date : 13-NOV-2023
Customer Name: CLIMAX SPRINGS R-4 SCHOOL DIST Due Date : 13-DEC-2023
d PO Number: 24-1144 Taxes : 3 0.00
an : Shipping/Handling : $ 0.00
Invoice Amount : $ 175.30
Less payments 3 0.00
Balance DUE: $ 175.30
Remittance Amount : $

Make Chacks
Payable To: SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

& Mail To: PO BOX 825640

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19182-5640

1891
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Involge Number 308104441382  Order/Ref Number 1039030402 Involce Dafe 13-NOV-2023 Customer Number 419460 Page 2 of 2

Quantity Quantity | Quantity Our ltam Extended

Ordered [UOM | Shipped |Remaining !Ordered Item (if different) Description Unit Price Net Price Price

The following items(s) shipped 10-NOV=2023 to - 571 GLIMAX AVE
on our shipper no - 208133434531 altn - Bridget Amett
4 EA 4 2019759 PAINT PUMP FOR GALLON OR HALF 3.590 2.330 8.32
GAILLON
1 1EA 1 054821 CONST PPR 18X24 YELLOW TRURAY 50 15.690 10.200 10.20
SHTS
Subtotal § 19.52
Taxes § 00
Shipping/Handling $ .00
Shipment Total $ 19.52
Sublotal $ .00
Taxes § 00
Shipping/Mandling $ .00
| Shipment Total $ .00
Subtotal $ 175.30
Taxes $ .00
Shipping/Handling $ .00
INVOICE Total § 175.30
Delivery Tracking Inform%tion:
Carrler | Reference #
FEDERA EXPRESS | 713802410370| 7138024111116 713802411220 715671179394
715671180402

Standard delivery terms shali be F.O.B, origin. Ownership and tile shall pass to Buyer
when products are deiivered to Carrier unless otherwise agreed fo in writing.
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Southwest Electric Cooperative

Headquarters and Hours Contact Information

1023 S Springfield Ave
Bolivar, MO 65613
8:00am-5:00pm M-F

Fax (417) 326-6871
WWW.SWeC.coop

Phone (417) 326-5244 or (800) 262-0326

6545

SWEC provides multiple ways to pay your monthly electric
bill. Enjoy convenient, 24-hour access on the SWEC mobile
app, at SWEC.coop, or by calling 800-262-0326.

In case of emergency or outage, call 1-800-262-0326.

A dispatcher is available 24 hours a day.

© Payments received after the 10t day of the month will be charged a late
fee equal to 10% of the current bill.

® Accounts left unpaid after the 20" of every month will become subject to
disconnection. Additional fees will be assessed if service is disconnected.

Page 1 of 1
Account Meter Prevft?us Present M KWH Used Energy Security Unpaid
Number Number Reading Reading u Charge Lights Balance
Service Address Smvic b R L Eifted oeond | s Charges |© Sl vad OtherTax | Total Bil
From To T Demand Charge
1622900001 95231604 58832 59088 40 10240 870.40 28.00 0.00
BASEBALL FIELD 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 923.40
1622900002 99216783 58719 59489 1 770 65.45 7.00 0.00
SEWER TREATMENT PLANT 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 97.45
1622900003 95249044 46597 46599 1 2 0.17 7.00 0.00
BUS LOT 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 32.17
1622900004 95238152 7118 7241 1 123 10.46 0.00 -0.59
DIGITAL SIGN 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 34.87
1622900005 95245913 7269 7443 40 6960 591.60 70.00 -312.80
LIBRARY ADDITION 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 373.80
1622900006 95256181 677 682 40 200 17.00 0.00 0.00
FEMA ADDITION 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 42.00
1622900007 97414233 25005 25156 80 12080 1,026.80 0.00 -68.60
BOILER ROOM HVAC 10/18/23 11/18/23 49,600 81.40 25.00 0.00 0.00 1,064.60
1622900008 99216809 14762 15372 1 610 51.85 0.00 -161.67
BUS BARN 10/18/23 11/18/23 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 -84.82
(Current bill due date does not apply to the previous balance due.)
BILLING DATE INVOICE NUMBER TELEPHONE TOTAL DUE NOW $ 2,568.29
11/20/23 21228 573-347-2351 DUE DATE 12/11/23 BILL IS DELINQUENT AFTER DUE DATE
IF UNPAID, SERVICE IS SUBJECT TO DISCONNECT 12/14/23 AFTER DUE DATE PAY $ 2,568.29
e Accounts are billed the 20" of every month and payment must be received 4
by the 10" of the following month. =

=~ 4
TO REPORT POWER OUTAGE CALL
1-800-262-0326

SOUTHWEST ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
PO Box 150
BOLIVAR MO 65613-0150

" AUTOS.DIGIT 65301
LR By S TR R e N A T

CLIMAX SPRINGS R IV SCHOOL 12
C/O CENTRAL OFFICE 2910
119 NORT DR

CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324-2535

MO09040F
MEMBER NUMBER INVOICE # AMOUNT DUE
1622900 21228 $2,568.29
Due Date Bill Date After Due Date Pay
12/11/23 11/20/23 $2,568.29
ENTER AMOUNT PAID

INVOICE BILL

SOUTHWEST ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
Department 1340

PO BOX 2153

BIRMINGHAM AL 35287-1340

[T g oyl 00 o

01074 0lkL22900000 & DOOOORL224 000256429 00025LA2Y b



“The Original”
Sef'w'ng the Lake Area T]ME Pest Control. Inc. 573-346-8346
dba Select -1- Pest C ontrol

PO.Box 776 » Camdenton, MO « 65020 &
Carl S. Lukosius, C.E.O. Lic. C0.9836

SERVICE ADDRESS: BILLING ADDRESS:

CAUTION: AVOID CONTACT OF TREATED AREAS BY
PERSONS OR PETS UNTIL SPRAY IS COMPLETELY DRY.

A R Q
ADVANCE 375 ANT 483-370 0.011% TYPE OR SERVICE
ADVION ANT GEL 352-746 0.05%
T — ) o T REGULAR O FOLLOWUP INITIAL
BIFEN I/T 53383-116 2% 6% 310 0 OUT 1 INT
BORA CARE 544051 o 16% 023%
CONTRAG 12455-79-76 0.005%  |3GR 01 BLK 3 YARD )
CENTERFERE 75 WSP 4321332 05 10 e —
CYZMIC CS 53883-261 03 08
DELTA DUST 432-772 0.05%
DEAMON MAX 100-1218 0.1 0.2 TELEPHONE NO. SVC. AMT.
DEMAND CS 100-1066 3.015 703 .08
EXITER 655-798 00125 [30.05 0020 H
| FinaL RoDENT 12455-89/90 0.005% |36R OBLK
_7 )| GeTROL 1GR EC 2724 469 0,001 ; ?
MAX FORGE FC ROACH GEL 432-1259 ot
MAX FORCE MAG RDACH GEL 432-1460 05 ACCOU NT NO. ROUTE
MAX FORGE ANT GEL 432-1264 001
ONSLAUGHT FASTCAP 1021-2574 21062 |.125
OPTIGUARD ANT GEL 100-1260 010%
PRECORE IGR 2724 352 007%
PRECORE 2000+ 2724-490 4.135%
PREMISE 75 432-1332 05 A0 COND[-“ON IN out
PREMISE FOAM 432-1331 05 NSE W51 015 20 25 AM AM
| SUSPEND POLYZONE 432-1514 ] P
" 7 [susPenn st 432-763 0003% | A006% B S C PC R PM PM
TEMPO DUST 432-1373 025 05
TEMPO 5C ULTRA 432-1363 0.025 05 THE FOLLOWING PEST(S), RODENT(S), OR OTHER HAVE BEEN
TEMPO WP 432-130¢ 90075 | 30150 TREATED BY OUR LICENSED TECHNICIAN
TEMPRID SC 432-1483 0.0 00125
TERMIDOR SC 432-901 a10% I15% 98% T ANTS 0 SILVERFISH O MILLIPEDES
TIMBOR 54405-8 a10% 015% 7 98% T-ROACHES O SCORPIONS 1 WASPS, BEES
O FLEAS O MICE T3 CARPENTER ANTS
0 SPIDERS T RATS O TICKS-CHIGGERS
A (yard spray)

NOTES:
AREAS TREATED:
EAVES, FOUNDATION PERIMETERS, AROUND WINDOWS AND DOORS, UNDER DECKS OF: HOME, DETACHED GARAGE, AND out

BUILDINGS, SUB AREA UNFINISHED BASEMENTS. ATTIC.

INTERIOR HAND TANK BASE BOARDS, TREAT UNDER SINKS IF APPLICABLE, WINDOWS, UTILITY ROOM AND AROUND DOCRS, WINDOWS, ETC, TREAT BEHIND
BEDS AND DRESSERS, ETC.

PAYMENT: 0J CHARGE 0 CASH 03 CHECK NO. AMT. §

SVC.AMT. §

TECHNICIAN LICENSE # CUSTOMER X



“The Original”
Serving the Lake Area TIME pes Control, Inc. 573-346-8346
dba Select -1- Pest C ontrol

PO.Box 776 ¢ Camdenton, MO » 65020 @
Carl S. Lukosius, C.E.O. Lic. C0.9836

SERVICE ADDRESS: BILLING ADDRESS:

CAUTION: AVOID CONTACT OF TREATED AREAS BY
PERSONS OR PETS UNTIL SPRAY IS COMPLETELY DRY.

A R Q
ADVANGE G375 ANT 499-370 0.011% TYPEOR SERVICE
ADVION ANT GEL 352-746 0.05%
ADVION ROAGH GEL 352-652 0.6% O REGULAR OJ FOLLOW uP O INITIAL
BIFEN |/ 53883-116 0% 6% 10 I 0UT INT
BORA CARE 64405-1 0 16% 0 23% '
CONTRAC 12455-79-76 0.005%  |76R 7 BLK [ YARD ]
GENTERFERE 75 WSP 432-1332 05 10 . e e———
CYZMIC C5 53883-261 03 08
DELTA DUST 432772 0.05%
DEAMON MAX 100-1218 0.1 02 TELEPHON E NO. SVC AMT.
DEMAND G3 100-1066 0015 003 .06
EXITER 655-798 30125 |ooos 7020 H
2 | FInaL RoDENT 12455-89/90 0.005% [0GR IBLK
GETROL IGR EC 2724 459 0,601
MAX FORCE FC ROACH GEL 4321259 01
MAX FORGE MAG ROAGH GEL 432-1480 05 ACCOUNT NO. RO UTE
MAX FORCE ANT GEL 4321264 001
ONSLAUGHT FASTCAP 1021-2574 01082 |25
OPTIGUARD ANT GEL 100-1260 010%
PRECORE IGR 2724 352 007%
| PRECORE 2000+ 2724-490 4.135%
/ /| PREMISE 75 432-1332 05 A0 Y=F CON DITION IN ouT
" | PREMISE FOAM 432-1391 05 ] NSEW 510 15 20 25 AM AM
SUSPEND POLYZONE 432-1514 .
SUSPEND 5C 432-763 0003% |30.08% d S C PC H PM PM
TEMFO DUST 4321373 025 05
TEMPO 50 ULTTA 371353 e e THE FOLLOWING PEST(S), RODENT(S), OR OTHER HAVE BEEN
TEMPO WP 1321304 50075 | 30450 TREATED BY OUR LICENSED TECHNICIAN
TEMPRID SC 432-1483 10.06 30.125
TERMIDOR SC 432-301 010% 7 15% o 98% S ANTS 71 SILVERFISH T MILLIPEDES
TIMBOR 644058 10% I15% 098% T ROACHES 3 SCORPIONS 3 WASPS, BEES
O FLEAS O MICE 0 CARPENTER ANTS
71 SPIDERS T RATS I TICKS-CHIGGERS
= (vard spray)
e, R

NOTES: :
AREAS TREATED:
EAVES, FOUNDATION PERIMETERS, AROUND WINDOWS AND DOORS, UNDER DECKS OF: HOME, DETACHED GARAGE, AND ouT

BUILDINGS, SUB AREA UNFINISHED BASEMENTS. ATTIC.

INTERIOR HAND TANK BASE BOARDS, TREAT UNDER SINKS IF APPLICABLE, WINDOWS, UTILITY ROOM AND AROUND DOORS, WINDOWS
BEDS AND DRESSERS, ETC.

PAYMENT: O CHARGE 3 CASH (7 CHECK NO.

TECHNICIAN ___ LICENSE # CUSTOMER X
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Vendor ID: TODAYSCLAS

To: TODAY'S CLASSROOM LLC
6551 MIDDLEBRANGH AVE NE
CANTON OH 44721

PO Date: 08/24/2023 Expected Date: 08/24/2023

Climax Springs R-IV
571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs MO 65324 PO Number: 24-0987

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

Requested By: Bridget Arnett

Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price
___BE 12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 60" with § stools 10,409.47
6.00 12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 60" with 8 stools 10,409.47
Total Amount: 20,818.94
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
40 1111 6541 4020 1 00000 10,409.47 40 1151 6541 1050 1 00000 10,409.47

Subject to these Conditions:

1. Submit invoice for each shipment in
duplicate. Attach bill of lading.

2. All goods must be furnished as specified and
are subject to our approval on arrival.

3. Purchase order number must appear on al|
packages & invoices.

4. Allboxes MUST contain a packing slip.

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER.
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.

\d\ O-



INVOICE

BILL TO

Climax Springs R IV School
District

571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs, MO 65324

Today's Classroom LLC
6551 Middlebranch Ave NE
CANTON, CH 44721 US
8779099910
info@todaysclassroom.com

SHIP TO

Climax 8prings R IV School
District

PO#24-0987 / Tanni Brown
571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs, MO 65324
573-347-2351 x 2112

INVOICE # 23-9468
DATE 08/25/2023
DUE DATE 09/24/2023
TERMS Net 30

SHIP DATE
11/07/2023

- AGCTIVITY
MTR60S-PBTMPC

QTY
12

National Public Seating MTR60S-FBTMPC
Mobile Stool Round Cafeteria Table Powder
Coat Frame 60"Dia with 8 Stools

Core: Particleboard - PB
Top Color: Grey Nebula
Edge: Black T-Mold - TM
Stool Color: Blue

Height: 29" Table, 17"H

Frame: Black Powder Coat -

Shipping Lift Gate

PC

Shipping with Lift Gate to get products to Ground

Leval

BALANCE DUE

RATE . AMOUNT
1,601.27 18,015.24
2,803.70 2,803.70

$20,818.94



Climax Springs R-1V
571 Climax Ave
Climax Springs MO 65324

Vendor ID: TODAYSCLAS PO Number: 24-0987

To: TODAY'S CLASSROOM LLC
6551 MIDDLEBRANCH AVE NE
CANTON OH 44721

PO Date: 08/24/2023

Expected Date: 08/24/2023

Ship to Above Unless Otherwise Noted:

Requested By: Bridget Arnett

Quantity  Item Number Description Unit Price Total Price

6.00 12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 60" with 8 stools 9,717 .62

6.00 12 Round Cafeteria Tables- 60" with 8 stools 9,717 62

Total Amount: 19,435.24
Account Number Amount Account Number Amount
40 1111 6541 4020 1 40001 9,717.62 40 1151 6541 1050 1 40001 9,717.62

Subject to these Conditions:

1. Submit invoice for each shipment in
duplicate. Attach bill of lading.

2. Allgoods must be furnished as specified and
are subject to our approval on arrival.

3. Purchase order number must appear on all
packages & invoices.

4, All boxes MUST contain a packing slip.

Authon‘ze’zd Official i .

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER,
GIVE DEFINITE SHIPPING DATE.



Today's Classroom LLC

6551 Middlebranch Ave NE
CANTON, OH 44721 US

have any guestions.
Sincerely

Today's Classroom
877-809-9910

Accepted By

8779089910
info@todaysclassroom.com
Estimate
ADDRESS SHIP TO ESTIMATE # A93-6067
Climax Springs R IV School Climax Springs R IV School DATE 07/27/2023
District District EXPIRATION DATE 08/15/2023
Tanni
Climax Springs, MO 65324
573-347-2351 x2112
CACYVITY . - Qary CLOPRIGE o totAl
MTR60S-PBTMPC 12 1,501.27 18,015.24
National Public Seating MTR60S-PBTMPGC
Mobile Stool Round Cafeteria Table Powder
Coat Frame 60"Dia with 8 Stools
Core: Particleboard - PB
Top Color:
Edge: Black T-Mold - TM
Stool Color:
Haight:
Frame: Black Powder Coat - PC e o
Shipping Lift Gate 1 1,420.00 1 ,420.0@
Shipping with Lift Gate to get products to Ground
Level
Here is the quotatfon for the items you requested. Please call if you TOTAL
$19,435.24

Accepted Date



Today’s Classroom LLC
6551 Middlebranch Ave NE
Canton, OH 44721 Us
8779080910
Info@todaysclassroom.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Climax Springs R IV School
District

571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs, MO 65324

SHIP TO

Climax Springs R IV School
District

PO#24-0987 / Tanni Brown
571 Climax Ave

INVOICE # 23-9468
DATE 11/14/2023
DUE DATE 12/14/2023
TERMS Net 30

Climax Springs, MO 65324
573-347-2351 x 2112

SHIP DATE
11/07/2023

SHIP viA
Mode transportation

TRACKING NO.
ho tracking

‘AMOUNT
18,015.24

S oAeTviTY - ary . RATE
MTR60S-PBTMPC 12 1,501.27
National Public Seating MTRB0S-PBTMPC

Mobile Stool Round Cafsteria Table Powder

Coat Frame 60"Dia with 8 Stools

Core: Particleboard - PB

Top Color: Grey Nebula

Edge: Black T-Mold - T

Stool Color: Blue

Height: 29" Table, 17'H

Frame: Black Powder Coat - PC

Shipping Lift Gate i
Shipping with Lift Gate to get products to Ground
Level

2,803.70 2,803.70

BALANCE DUE $20,818.94



Tomo Drug

A\ Testing Invoice

. )tomo IV TEG4S

. DRUG TESTING springfield
RUG TESTIN MO 62804
United States 11/18/2023
Bill To Ship Te Amount Due
Climax Springs R-4 Climax Springs R-4
119 North Dr. 119 North Dr.

Climax Springs MO 65324 Climax Springs MO 65324
United States United States :

Due Date: 1/2/2024

Terms Due Date PO # Shipping Method
Net 45 1/2/2024
Service Date Item coc Detail Qty. Rate Amount
11/16/2023 DOT 5 Panel Lab - FMCSA (W215) 2078367656 Climax Springs R-IV School - 1 $48.00 $48.00
WILLIAM WALKER - 5005
11/16/2023 DOT 5 Panel Lab - FMCSA (W215) 2078367654  Climax Springs R-IV School- 1 $48.00 $48.00
JOHN PARK - 3002
11/16/2023 Onsite Convenience Fee Climax Springs R-IV School -- 1 $35.00 $35.00
11/16/2023 Fuel Surcharge Climax Springs R-IV School -- 1 $5.00  $5.00
Subtotal $136.00
Tax Total (8.1%) $0.00
Invoice Total $136.00
Amount Paid $0.00
Amount Remaining $136.00

I Tomo Drug Testing may be charging o temporary fuel surcharge in addition to your onsite convenience feein
| response to rising gas prices. Please contact your account manager with questions.

|
|
Il Accounts more than 90 days past due are subject to suspension of service. '
I

.___...._______—-______.._______.__..__.______.____.____.

CLICK TO PAY NOW

& visa 2

A

6940



Tomo Drug

Invoice

Testing
m i _ 2055 S,
é Stewart Ave
@ DRUG TESTING springfield #INV117356
MO 65804
United States 11/30/2023
Bill To Ship To Amount Due
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
CLIMAX SPRINGS STUDENTS CLIMAX SPRINGS STUDENTS

119 NORTH DR.
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

119 NORTH DR.
CLIMAX SPRINGS MO 65324

$327.00

Due Date: 12/30/2023

United States United States

Terms Due Date PO # Shipping Method
Net 30 days 12/30/2023
Service Date Item coc Detail Qty. Rate Amount
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel Cg;qlagx Springs HS - 8313 8313 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel ngé%x Springs HS - 3585 3585 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel ngrga?x Springs HS - 6397 6397 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel Czligax Springs HS - 4294 4294 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel ngqz%x Springs HS - 9726 9726 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel Fma;x Springs HS - 4497 4497 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel cggrgx Springs HS -52215221 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel ngrjla;x Springs HS - 6517 6517 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Panel ngézx Springs HS -3082 3082 1 $23.00 $23.00
11/29/2023 Instant 5 Panel w/ PCP g!zi{r{:ga_xssz%réngs MS - 8209 1 $19.00 $19.00
11/29/2023 Instant 5 Panel w/ PCP %Swza_x%ngngs MS - 7722 1 $19.00 $19.00
11/29/2023 Instant 5 Panel w/ PCP gg_crgafzsg%rzings MS - 2952 1 $19.00 $19.00
11/29/2023 Onsite Convenience Fee Climax Springs HS - - 1 $35.00 $35.00
11/29/2023 Fuel Surcharge Climax Springs HS - - 1 $5.00  $5.00
11/29/2023 Instant 12 Pane| C‘I‘J:g??a%x Springs HS - 9971 9971 1 $23.00 $23.00
Subtotal $327.00
Tax Total (8.1%) $0.00
Invoice Total $327.00
Amount Paid $0.00
Amount Remaining $327.00
1of2

QT
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Total Water Laboratories, LLC .
515 Old South 5 lnv0|ce
Camdenton, MO 65020 US

+1 8336886606

info@totalwaterlabs.com

www.totalwaterlabs.com

BILL TO

Caleb Petet

Climax Springs School

571 Climax Ave

Climax Springs, MO 65324

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE TERMS ENCLOSED
2833 11/02/2023 $213.84 11/17/2023 Net 15
DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTyY

**3rd Quarter 2023 Sample**

Grab Sampling Grab/Pick-Up Sampling 1
*Effluent Samples*
BOD 5-Day Biochemical Oxygen Demand, 5-Day 1
TSS Total Suspended Solids 1
e. coli - Quantity Based e. coli - Quantity Based, Quantity Tray 1
-Ww
pH pH 1
Ammonia as N - WW Ammonia as N, Distilled, Wastewater 1
Total Residual Chlorine Total Residual Chlorine, Wastewater 1
Dissolved Oxygen Dissolved Oxygen 1
*Influent Samples*
BOD 5-Day Biochemical Oxygen Demand, 5-Day 1
TSS Total Suspended Solids 1
:J\ﬁrae;?premate your business and look forward to serving you again in the BALANCE DUE $21 3-84

By 4

A NELAC Accredited Company.



B2 ol

SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

name: ChucdS U fam

SSN: ( ONLY LAST 4 IF YOU
HAVE BEEN PAID BY US IN THE PAST)

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS TO GO:

AEE0T US Huwy 54

Prestol wlo. 67 32

pHONE#_ (7 -880-B2R/(,

DATE:__ [ [-A&-23

VISITING TEAM:__ /107 Wtﬁkf

J
# OF GAMES: /2 /71

09
CHARGE PER GAME: 8@ a

MILEAGE:

—_—
& &
TOTAL DUE: Q OO/

SIGNATURE/\I % }/g (/ //

[/

AD APPROVAL FOR PAY: il / / / / /
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0108462

Ogden, UT 84201-0039 Notice date

Department of the Treasury Notce  Cpie1
Internal Revenue Service Tax period  une30,2023

October2,203

IRS Employer ID number  44-6002178

Io contact us _
Your Caller ID
Page 1 of 4

K0302-0108462 P08 TO0419 00108462 1 AB 0.537
CLIMAX SPRING R-4 SCHOOL DIST
% DISTRICT TREASURER

571 CLIMAX AVE

CLIMAX SPRGS, MO 65324-2501

T O B TR e e A U U R LU

You have an unpaid balance for your June 30, 2023, Form 941

Amount due: $582.64

Phone 833-678-7020 ]

356359

Our records show you have an unpaid balance Billing Summary
for June 30, 2023.

Tax you owed $115,844.63
Payments you made -115,844.63
Failure to make a proper federal tax deposit penalty 582.64
Amount due by October 23, 2023 $582.64

Continued on back...

. CLIMAX SPRING R-4 SCHOOL DIST i o T CP1R1
% DISTRICT TREASURER Hatice il
571 CLIMAX AVE Noticedate ~ October 2, 2023
I CLIMAX SPRGS MO 65324-2501 Employer ID number  44-6002178
* Make your check or money order payable to the United States Treasury.
Payment

* Write your Employer ID number (44-6002178), the tax period (June 30, 2023), and
the form number (941) on your payment and any correspondence,

Amount due by
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE October 23, 2023

$582.64

OGDEN, UT 84201-0039
(10 [T T 1 TR VT {1 Y e O e B Y L L

H4b002178 RX CLIM D1 2 20230k L70 0000OOS82LY



Notice CP161

Tax period June 30, 2073
Notice date Octeber 2, 2023
Employer ID number  44-6002178
Page 3o0f 4

Payments credited to your .
account for the tax period ending

’ % on Jure 30, 2023

oionde2

The total amount of your tax payments is shown below. Plaase call 833-678-7020 if

- ~any informiation is incorrect or missing,

Date received : Ampunt

April 21,7023 : . §22,044.80

May 22, 2023 . ' $29,132.08

‘May 24,2073 : - ' $21,058.17
 May 24,2023 $164.04

June 23, 2073 ‘ _ - $28,598.15

June 27,2023 1. : . $3,222.01
lune 27, 2023 o - T $11,625.38

Total payments -~ . - ' 5115,844.63

Penalties

We are required by law to charge any applicable penalties.

Failure to make a proper federal tax deposit

Payment o
iype Rate Amount due . Fenaly

_ Due date Paymentdate Days late .
05/19/2023 05/22/2023 - - ' 3 EFT o % . 8,073.91 161.48
05/19/2023 05/24/2023 5

Total failure to make a proper fedaral tax deposit

EFT % 21,058.17 421.16
A $582.64

We charged a penalty because you did not make a proper tax deposit. Commen
reasons why we charge this penalty are:

* You did not deposit your tax on time

® You did not deposit enough tax

¢ You paid your tax directly to the IRS

- Yoy did not deposit your tax efectronically, as required by faw

For information about d_epositing taxes, see the Employer's Tax Guide (Publication 15)
or the Agricultural Employer's Tax Guide (Publication 31). {Internal Revenue Cade
Section 6656) :

The penalty rate for each improper deposit is as follows: -

1-5 days iate: 2%

6-15 days late: 5%

16 of more days late: 10% _

More tha_n_?() days after the first IRS bill: 15%

For a detailed calculation of your panalty charges, call 833-678-7020.

Designation of deposit

The law allows you to tell the IRS where to apply your deposits within the tax return

.period with a deposit penalty, You have 90 days from the date of the correspondence

you received showing the deposit penalty to contact the IRS if you want to specify
where to apply your deposits.

The law also allows the IRS to remove the deposit penalty if: {1) the penafty applies to

 the first required deposit after a required change to your frequency of deposits, and (2)

you file your employment tax-returns by the due date,

Continued on back...
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WESTBROOK & CQ., P.C

Certified Public Accountanis 749 Driskill Drive 306 North Mason
"Consistently Exceeding Expectations" Richmond, MO 64085 Carrolltor, MO 64633
Telephone: (816) 776-3584 Telephone: (660) 542-0102
November 15, 2023 Tnvoice # 61744
Climax Springs R-IV School District
571 Climax Avenue
Climax Springs, MO 65324
Payroll 1,770.00
10/04/2023  Training and assist client with initiating Missouri withholding payment for
September 2023
Training and assist client with generating September 2023 retirement report and
uploading to retirement system
Training and discussion on initiating payment for a prior retirement correction made
by school
Discussion with ctient on types of errots and making correction to September 2023
report
Discussion with client on submitting and initiating payment for September due to
retirement system issues '
10/04/2023  Discussion and training on payroll items
10/16/2023  Training and assist client with completion of October 20, 2023 payroll
Training and assist client with proparation of quarterly reports for the period ended
September 30, 2023 .
10/24/2023  Input July 2023 insurance adjustments for the November 2023 payroll
Additional Services 3,782,50
10/02/2023  Analysis of June 2023 balance sheet and liability accounts
Preparation e-mail to client confirm processing year to make correcting entries to
liability accounts :
Conference call with SUI support due to slowness and SUI errors
10/03/2023  Training and discussion with client on entering deposits, entering credit card payment
batch, and reconciliation of monthly bank statement
Analysis of bank statement to determine discrepancies in payments made and
payments entered into SUT
10/03/2023  Preparation of entries to correct liability balances as of June 30, 2023
Generate updated ASBR and upload to DESE
10/04/2023  Preparation. of entries to record bank transactions differences
Assist client in completion of September 2023 bank reconciliation reports
10/04/2023  Discussion and assist client with GASB 68 questions and issues
10/05/2023  Began inputting May 2023 credit card transactions



WESTBROOK & CO.,P.C.

Invoice For: Climax Springs R-IV School District Page2 of3
10/16/2023  Discussion with client on October 20, 2023 payroll changes
Discussion with client on information needed for the 2022-2023 audit
Discussion with client on November 2023 work to be completed
10/17/2023  Analysis of ASBR edit lefter
Preparation of entry to recode expenses
Generate and upload updated ASBR report
Preparation of e-mail to client requesting additional information
10/20/2023  Complete updating of ASBR and generate ASBR information for auditor
10/20/2023  Generate reports form SUI and upload to auditor
Preparation of e-mail to client regarding uploaded documents and information needed
to complete reconciliation request from auditor
10/24/2023  Preparation of e-mail to client regarding 2022-2023 audit information needed
Preparation of response to client regarding October 2023 retirement report
Generate 2022-2023 payroll reports for reconciliation of payroll to Form 941 per
audit request
Generate retirement adjustment for the 2022-2023 year per retirement representative
request and submit
10/25/2023  Retrieve and upload documents and items needed for the 2022-2023 audit
Drive Time 41.25

Net Invoice Fees $5,593.75

—— e

Balance from prior billing period $5,174.51

Total Invoices billed this period 5,593.75
Receipts (5,032.50)
Adjustments 0.00

Service Charges 1.33
Total Balance Due $5,737.09 |

Happy with your service, pleasc like us on
Facebook or leave a Google review.



WESTBROOK & CO., P.C.

Invoice For: Climax Springs R-1V School District PR

Mail payments:
749 Driskill Drive, Richmond, MO 64085. Include invoice number with payment.
Online payments:

Website - www.westhrookepa.com and click on the "Make a Payment" page. (fee charged)

Cash App - cash.app/$Westhrookcocpa
Aging Summary:|  0-30 31-60 61 - 90 91-120 | Oweri20 |  Balamce |
5.595.08 142.0] 0.00 0.00 0.00 $5.737.09

Total Balance Due is due and payable upon receipt. An additional service charge of

1.5% will be assessed on the portion of the balance due not paid by the end of month. Z %/
-
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SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

e U I e

SSN: ’g ’ 7 ?

HAVE BEEN PAID BY US IN THE PAST)

( ONLY LAST 4 IF YOU

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS To Go: |8 5 0% /27”/

Urbowe, pO £576

PHONE # 4//7 28@ / 7753

DATE: /25-0 %

VISITING TEAM: V. Fd»vf" -
3

| %
soFcaves, A 2

CHARGE PER GAME: SO

MILEAGE: ;2 U 1/

TOTAL DUE:

SIGNATURE:

%\/z\
AD APPROVAL FOR PAY: / // yZ L/%//

L



RE2 3014

SPORTS OFFICIAL INVOICE

NAME: /[ .D. \AE\TT

SSN._ 4774 - 74 ( ONLY LAST 4 IF YOU
HAVE BEEN PAID BY US IN THE PAST)

ADDRESS WHERE CHECK IS TO GO:

/40) S, zﬂcl{sgm St

£e Denspe SpesNes , MO 4474

PHONE# 79~ L4 65 /|

DATE:; /! /Zs/’/z %

VISITING TEAM: AW 2THWEST

L
# OF GAMES: Y /7/

CHARGE PER GAME: J0+9D 4 YD

MILEAGE: A%

TOTAL DUE: 2 Z‘%D 7

SIGNATURE: M /M O‘Z]b #

AD APPROVAL FOR PAY:_ 4 /// V /




Zollicker Oil Company

P.O. Box 1327
Warsaw, MO 65355
Telephone 660/438-5331

Climax Sorings R-IV School
571 Climax Ave.

Climax Springs. MO 65324

11/01/23
Statement
Date Invoice Qty  Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
11/01/23 26893 170  NO LEAD $2.72
11/01/23 26893 0 State GasTax .245
11/01/23 26894 434 D#2 RED $3.92
11/01/23 26894 0 State Dsl Tax .245
11/13/23 26920 135 NO LEAD $2.603
11/13/23 26920 0 State GasTax .245
11/13/23 26921 170.1  D#2 RED $3.552
11/13/23 26921 0 State Dsl Tax .245
11/14/23 Payment-Thank You
11/20/23 Payment-Thank You
11/28/23 26942 95 NO LEAD $2.47
11/28/23 26942 0 State GasTax 245
Current | Over 30 | Over 60
$3,599.96 0.00 0.00

We Appreciate Your Businessi!

Statement Date 11/30/23

Due Date 12/15/23

Customer Code LIM SCH
Amount Due $3,599.96
RouteStop: DELIVE

Amount  Balance

$9,055.42

462.40 9,517.82

41.65 9,559 47

1,701.28 11,260.75

106.33 11,367.08

35441 11,718.49

33.08 11,751.57

604.20 12,355.77

41.68 12,397.45

-4,478.25 7,919.20

-4 57717 3,342.03

23465 3,576.68

23.28 3,599.96

$3,599.96

Lt

A Late Charge of 1.5% per month (18% APR) $1.00 Minimum will be added to all past due amounts



Zollicker Enterprises

P.O. Box 1327
Warsaw, MO 65355
Telephone 660/438-5331

Statement Date 11/30/23
Due Date 12/15/23
Customer Code IM SP SC
Amount Due $5,017.20

CLIMAX SPRINGS SCHOOL
517 CLIMAX AVE

CLIMAX SPRINGS. MO 65324

11/01/23

Statement RouteStop: 65 SOUT
Date invoice Qty  Description Amount  Balance
PREVIOUS BALANCE ($1,959.97)
11/20/23 Payment-TRFR 2 OIL 4,57717 2,617.20
11/28/23 20300 2000 Gallons Exempt 2,400.00 5,017.20
Current | Over 30 | Over 60
$5,017.20 0.00 0.00 $5,017.20

We Now Accept VISA, MASTERCARD And DISCOVER
All Existing Balances Must Be Paid Before Another Delivery

Will Be Made : ; .
.We Appreciate Your Business !!
ts

A Late Charge of 1.5% per month (18% APR) $1.00 Minimum will be added to all past due amoun



